



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-23 10:46 AM

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	19.5	395.30
2.	Moritz Wesemann	2002	GER	21.1	366.20
3.	Cameron Gammage	2002	GBR	18.9	359.65
4.	Thomas Ciprick	2003	CAN	19.3	356.95
5.	Alexandr Molchan	2002	BLR	19.7	348.75
6.	Aaron Brun	2002	SUI	18.7	341.70
7.	Alfie Brown	2002	GBR	18.3	338.05
8.	Tino Tapio	2002	FIN	17.8	334.05
9.	Elias Petersen	2003	SWE	19.0	332.60
10.	Viacheslav Kachanov	2003	RUS	18.4	330.35
11.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	18.5	330.30
12.	David Ledinski	2004	CRO	18.3	328.35
13.	Jordan Rzepka	2002	USA	18.6	328.00
14.	Nathan Zsombor-Murray	2003	CAN	18.4	324.80
15.	Jack Matthews	2002	USA	19.6	324.15
16.	Riccardo Giovannini	2003	ITA	17.8	321.95
17.	Cyprien Mennecier	2002	FRA	18.3	312.70
18.	Richard Roop-Iliste	2002	SWE	18.4	307.85
19.	Mikhail Petukhov	2003	RUS	18.9	305.25
20.	Pierrick Schafer	2002	SUI	18.8	301.25
21.	Edoardo Semeria	2003	ITA	19.0	283.05
22.	Aarne Riekke	2002	FIN	18.4	271.00



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 13.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		27.30	20.	19.5	395.30
			201B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		36.80	5.	(64.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0		35.70	5.	(99.80)	
			403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		47.30	1.	(147.10)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		44.00	1.	(191.10)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		55.90	1.	(247.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	1.	(288.40)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	1.	(339.40)	
			5134D	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		55.90	1.	(395.30)	
2.	Wesemann, Moritz	GER	403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.00	1.	21.1	366.20
			101C	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		22.20	10.	(66.20)	
			201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	10.	(95.45)	
			301C	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		30.40	12.	(125.85)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.00	8.	(170.85)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.35	2.	(228.20)	
			107C	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		37.50	2.	(265.70)	
			5335D	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		40.50	5.	(306.20)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		60.00	2.	(366.20)	
3.	Gammage, Cameron	GBR	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	6.	18.9	359.65
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.80	2.	(66.80)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		34.00	2.	(100.80)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		32.25	6.	(133.05)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		43.75	3.	(176.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	5.	(219.35)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		41.60	4.	(260.95)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		48.00	3.	(308.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.70	3.	(359.65)	
4.	Ciprick, Thomas	CAN	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		32.30	9.	19.3	356.95
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		35.20	12.	(67.50)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		26.35	12.	(93.85)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	13.	(125.35)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		45.00	10.	(170.35)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.50	14.	(202.85)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	10.	(246.55)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.00	4.	(306.55)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		50.40	4.	(356.95)	
5.	Molchan, Alexandr	BLR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.85	3.	19.7	348.75
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	4.	(67.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	4.	(99.95)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.0	7.0	5.5		33.30	5.	(133.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.00	2.	(177.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		45.50	3.	(222.75)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		31.20	6.	(253.95)	
			405C	3.1	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		55.80	2.	(309.75)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		39.00	5.	(348.75)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 13.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Brun, Aaron	SUI	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	3.	18.7	341.70
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	8.	(66.85)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	8.	(98.30)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		33.30	7.	(131.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		41.80	6.	(173.40)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	6.	(217.80)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		42.90	5.	(260.70)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		39.60	6.	(300.30)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		41.40	6.	(341.70)	
7.	Brown, Alfie	GBR	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		32.30	9.	18.3	338.05
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		30.00	14.	(62.30)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	14.	(92.70)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	14.	(125.00)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	16.	(159.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		46.80	12.	(206.45)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.10	11.	(245.55)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		44.40	10.	(289.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	7.	(338.05)	
8.	Tapio, Tino	FIN	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	16.	17.8	334.05
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		33.60	6.	(63.60)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	6.	(99.30)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		38.50	2.	(137.80)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	5.	(173.50)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	7.	(214.45)	
			203C	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	7.	(253.45)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	7.	(300.25)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	3.5	5.0	3.0	5.0		33.80	8.	(334.05)	
9.	Petersen, Elias	SWE	401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	2.	19.0	332.60
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		31.45	7.	(66.55)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	4.0	7.5		32.00	7.	(98.55)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	4.	(133.40)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		42.90	4.	(176.30)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		45.60	4.	(221.90)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		28.80	8.	(250.70)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		39.00	11.	(289.70)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		42.90	9.	(332.60)	
10.	Kachanov, Viacheslav	RUS	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	18.	18.4	330.35
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	9.	(62.40)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	9.	(96.00)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0		38.25	3.	(134.25)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.30	9.	(170.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	8.	(213.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		49.40	3.	(263.15)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		27.60	9.	(290.75)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	10.	(330.35)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 13.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	6.	18.5	330.30
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	11.	(62.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	11.	(95.10)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		33.00	10.	(128.10)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.00	7.	(172.10)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		36.40	11.	(208.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		40.80	9.	(249.30)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		46.00	8.	(295.30)	
			5233D	2.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		35.00	11.	(330.30)	
12.	Ledinski, David	CRO	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		30.00	16.	18.3	328.35
			103B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		22.10	18.	(52.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		33.15	18.	(85.25)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		30.40	17.	(115.65)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		33.60	21.	(149.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		44.20	20.	(193.45)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	16.	(236.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	15.	(280.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	12.	(328.35)	
13.	Rzepka, Jordan	USA	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.85	3.	18.6	328.00
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	1.	(68.45)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		33.15	1.	(101.60)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7.0		26.25	11.	(127.85)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		33.00	15.	(160.85)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		41.60	17.	(202.45)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		35.65	15.	(238.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	13.	(282.50)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		45.50	13.	(328.00)	
14.	Zsombor-Murray, Nathan	CAN	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	11.	18.4	324.80
			201B	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		28.80	15.	(59.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		32.30	15.	(91.70)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		29.25	16.	(120.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	13.	(163.85)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		39.00	14.	(202.85)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		37.95	14.	(240.80)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.40	16.	(279.20)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		45.60	14.	(324.80)	
15.	Matthews, Jack	USA	103C	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	8.	19.6	324.15
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5		28.00	3.	(60.80)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	3.	(100.70)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		29.25	8.	(129.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.60	11.	(169.55)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		42.90	9.	(212.45)	
			305C	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.0	1.5		18.00	18.	(230.45)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		48.10	17.	(278.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	15.	(324.15)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 13.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Giovannini, Riccardo	ITA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	11.	17.8	321.95
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	13.	(62.10)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	13.	(93.30)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		31.45	15.	(124.75)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.80	14.	(162.55)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		42.55	13.	(205.10)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.40	12.	(243.50)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	12.	(283.10)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	16.	(321.95)	
17.	Mennecier, Cyprien	FRA	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	19.	18.3	312.70
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	22.	(58.45)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		22.95	22.	(81.40)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	20.	(112.90)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	20.	(151.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		42.55	19.	(194.30)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		31.20	21.	(225.50)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		41.60	19.	(267.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.60	17.	(312.70)	
18.	Roop-Iliste, Richard	SWE	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	11.	18.4	307.85
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	19.	(54.60)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	19.	(85.20)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.70	19.	(114.90)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		38.50	17.	(153.40)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		49.20	16.	(202.60)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	13.	(241.45)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.10	14.	(280.55)	
			105B	2.6	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		27.30	18.	(307.85)	
19.	Petukhov, Mikhail	RUS	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		25.35	21.	18.9	305.25
			403C	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5		36.30	16.	(61.65)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		28.00	16.	(89.65)	
			301B	1.7	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		20.40	21.	(110.05)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.90	19.	(152.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		49.40	18.	(202.35)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		27.60	19.	(229.95)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		32.40	20.	(262.35)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		42.90	19.	(305.25)	
20.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	11.	18.8	301.25
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		26.40	20.	(57.00)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.05	20.	(85.05)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		30.60	17.	(115.65)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		37.40	18.	(153.05)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5		39.60	21.	(192.65)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		34.50	20.	(227.15)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		33.60	21.	(260.75)	
			5225D	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	20.	(301.25)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 13.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Semeria, Edoardo	ITA	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		24.70	22.	19.0	283.05
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	17.	(56.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	17.	(87.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		41.40	9.	(129.05)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		38.50	12.	(167.55)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		41.60	10.	(209.15)	
			5134D	2.6	1.5	2.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		24.70	17.	(233.85)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	18.	(277.05)	
			303B	2.4	1.0	1.0	0.5	0.5	1.0		6.00	21.	(283.05)	
22.	Riekke, Aarne	FIN	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	11.	18.4	271.00
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.00	21.	(57.60)	
			301C	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		25.60	21.	(83.20)	
			203C	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		25.00	22.	(108.20)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		33.00	22.	(141.20)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		33.60	22.	(174.80)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	22.	(207.20)	
			303C	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.55	22.	(239.75)	
			5233D	2.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		31.25	22.	(271.00)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 22 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 198

---

**COMPETITION: 13.1****SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Vitali Sergeev	BLR
JU 2	Sam Buck	GBR
JU 3	Ilona Peters	GER
JU 4	Marina Nikolaeva	RUS
JU 5	Jonathan Johnson	USA

---

**Speaker:**

Julia Feist

GER

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23



RESULT

Print: 2017-4-23 04:36 PM

COMPETITION: 13.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	10.5	191.10	241.40	432.50
2.	Moritz Wesemann	2002	GER	12.1	170.85	219.65	390.50
3.	Thomas Ciprick	2003	CAN	10.3	170.35	191.65	362.00
4.	Tino Tapio	2002	FIN	9.1	173.50	185.65	359.15
5.	Cameron Gammage	2002	GBR	9.9	176.80	178.05	354.85
6.	Alexandr Molchan	2002	BLR	10.7	177.25	174.35	351.60
7.	Aaron Brun	2002	SUI	9.7	173.40	176.70	350.10
8.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	9.8	172.10	173.55	345.65
9.	Viacheslav Kachanov	2003	RUS	9.7	170.55	169.90	340.45
10.	Alfie Brown	2002	GBR	9.7	159.65	178.05	337.70
11.	Elias Petersen	2003	SWE	10.0	176.30	153.60	329.90
12.	David Ledinski	2004	CRO	9.7	149.25	131.05	280.30





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 13.2

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	2.	10.5	432.50
			203B	2.3	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		55.20	1.	(109.80)	(191.10)
			305C	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	9.0	7.5		70.50	1.	(180.30)	
			5134D	2.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		61.10	1.	(241.40)	
2.	Wesemann, Moritz	GER	405C	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.65	1.	12.1	390.50
			107C	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	2.	(110.15)	(170.85)
			5335D	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.00	2.	(170.15)	
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		49.50	2.	(219.65)	
3.	Ciprick, Thomas	CAN	105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	6.	10.3	362.00
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		31.05	6.	(79.15)	(170.35)
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	6.	(137.65)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		54.00	3.	(191.65)	
4.	Tapio, Tino	FIN	303C	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	7.	9.1	359.15
			203C	2.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		40.00	5.	(87.25)	(173.50)
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		51.60	5.	(138.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0		46.80	4.	(185.65)	
5.	Gammage, Cameron	GBR	203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5		40.25	11.	9.9	354.85
			5134D	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		52.00	4.	(92.25)	(176.80)
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		46.80	4.	(139.05)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		39.00	5.	(178.05)	
6.	Molchan, Alexandr	BLR	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.00	3.	10.7	351.60
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		38.40	7.	(90.40)	(177.25)
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		44.95	7.	(135.35)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		39.00	8.	(174.35)	
7.	Brun, Aaron	SUI	403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		50.40	5.	9.7	350.10
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.50	9.	(95.90)	(173.40)
			303B	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		34.80	9.	(130.70)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.00	7.	(176.70)	
8.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	10.	9.8	345.65
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		42.90	10.	(86.10)	(172.10)
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.70	10.	(129.80)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.75	9.	(173.55)	
9.	Kachanov, Viacheslav	RUS	403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	8.	9.7	340.45
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		49.40	3.	(96.20)	(170.55)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		43.70	3.	(139.90)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5		30.00	10.	(169.90)	
10.	Brown, Alfie	GBR	403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	9.	9.7	337.70
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.85	8.	(90.45)	(159.65)
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		40.80	8.	(131.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	5.	(178.05)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 13.2

### SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Petersen, Elias	SWE	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		51.60	4.	10.0	329.90
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		39.60	11.	(91.20)	(176.30)
			5134D	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		31.20	11.	(122.40)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		31.20	11.	(153.60)	
12.	Ledinski, David	CRO	105B	2.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		35.10	12.	9.7	280.30
			303B	2.4	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0		22.80	12.	(57.90)	(149.25)
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		28.75	12.	(86.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.40	12.	(131.05)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

---

**COMPETITION: 13.2**

**SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Vitali Sergeev	BLR
JU 2	Sam Buck	GBR
JU 3	Ilona Peters	GER
JU 4	Marina Nikolaeva	RUS
JU 5	Jonathan Johnson	USA

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-21 11:38 AM

## COMPETITION: 6.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Anthony Harding	2000	GBR	23.7	476.85
2.	Juho Junttila	1998	FIN	22.6	457.20
3.	Lou Massenberg	2000	GER	23.0	448.60
4.	Jordan Houlden	1998	GBR	24.3	447.95
5.	Kurtis Mathews	1999	AUS	22.2	447.25
6.	Francesco Porco	1999	ITA	22.6	444.70
7.	Matthew Wade	2000	ESP	21.0	443.75
8.	Andrea Cosoli	1999	ITA	22.6	436.15
9.	Matthew Carter	2000	AUS	23.1	431.50
10.	Nikita Nikolaev	1999	RUS	24.3	427.35
11.	Gwendal Bisch	1998	FRA	22.3	421.60
12.	Jan Wermelinger	1998	SUI	22.6	419.50
13.	Andrew John Capobianco	1999	USA	23.0	413.40
14.	Colten Young	1999	USA	22.6	411.75
15.	Artem Bezdenezhnykh	1998	RUS	24.3	408.70
16.	Dimitrios Molvalis	1998	GRE	21.6	406.80
17.	Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	23.4	391.45
18.	Dylan Vork	2000	NED	21.0	391.10
19.	Ryan Grover	1998	CAN	22.6	389.70
20.	Max Burman	1999	SWE	22.6	388.90
21.	Juraj Melsa	1998	CRO	23.3	388.40
22.	Hrvoje Brezovac	1999	CRO	21.9	383.05
23.	Shutaro Naka	2000	JPN	22.6	377.35
24.	Hiroki Ito	1999	JPN	22.6	366.45
25.	Nico Schaller	2000	AUT	21.3	354.45
26.	Erik Gundersen	1998	SWE	21.2	354.40
27.	Ivan Semianiuk	2000	BLR	23.2	354.10
28.	Dennis Nothaft	1999	GER	23.6	320.50
	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI		not started



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Harding, Anthony	GBR	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		29.25	19.	23.7	476.85
			101B	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		22.75	22.	(52.00)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		39.10	22.	(91.10)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		48.30	5.	(139.40)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		44.00	13.	(183.40)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.35	4.	(240.75)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.50	1.	(302.25)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	1.	(360.75)	
			107C	3.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	1.	(422.25)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		54.60	1.	(476.85)	
2.	Junttila, Juho	FIN	401B	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		33.00	14.	22.6	457.20
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	8.	(66.60)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		36.55	8.	(103.15)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	7.	(138.85)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.75	5.	(187.60)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	2.	(242.20)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	2.	(292.90)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		55.50	2.	(348.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.70	2.	(392.10)	
			405C	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		65.10	2.	(457.20)	
3.	Massenberg, Lou	GER	401B	1.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		33.75	12.	23.0	448.60
			101B	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		28.60	16.	(62.35)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	16.	(95.95)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		49.20	2.	(145.15)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		48.40	1.	(193.55)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.0		43.40	8.	(236.95)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		52.00	5.	(288.95)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		47.15	5.	(336.10)	
			5335D	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		48.00	8.	(384.10)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	3.	(448.60)	
4.	Houlden, Jordan	GBR	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		38.25	2.	24.3	447.95
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		36.00	2.	(74.25)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		35.70	2.	(109.95)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	3.	(144.15)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	2.	(190.35)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		55.80	1.	(246.15)	
			107C	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0		27.00	16.	(273.15)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		46.50	13.	(319.65)	
			305C	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		67.50	5.	(387.15)	
			5152B	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		60.80	4.	(447.95)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Mathews, Kurtis	AUS	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	5.0		33.00	14.	22.2	447.25
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	14.	(66.15)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	14.	(97.35)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.40	16.	(134.75)	
			5331D	2.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		49.50	11.	(184.25)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		54.60	5.	(238.85)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		41.40	12.	(280.25)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.00	9.	(325.25)	
			405C	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		62.00	4.	(387.25)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.00	5.	(447.25)	
6.	Porco, Francesco	ITA	101C	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		26.40	25.	22.6	444.70
			201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	25.	(55.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		33.15	25.	(88.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		49.20	11.	(138.00)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		48.40	7.	(186.40)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	7.	(238.40)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.15	4.	(289.55)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	3.	(346.55)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.85	3.	(391.40)	
			5333D	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		53.30	6.	(444.70)	
7.	Wade, Matthew	ESP	103B	1.7	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		35.70	6.	21.0	443.75
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		34.40	7.	(70.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	7.	(103.25)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		32.25	15.	(135.50)	
			5331D	2.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	15.	(181.70)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		50.40	14.	(232.10)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		54.60	8.	(286.70)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		49.45	4.	(336.15)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		50.40	6.	(386.55)	
			5333D	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		57.20	7.	(443.75)	
8.	Cosoli, Andrea	ITA	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		27.30	23.	22.6	436.15
			201C	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		32.25	10.	(59.55)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	10.	(101.55)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	14.	(135.55)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		50.40	9.	(185.95)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.5		49.40	11.	(235.35)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		55.90	3.	(291.25)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		27.60	14.	(318.85)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	9.	(380.35)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.80	8.	(436.15)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Carter, Matthew	AUS	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	2.	23.1	431.50
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	6.	(71.85)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	6.	(104.15)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		33.75	12.	(137.90)	
			5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		49.50	6.	(187.40)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		35.65	19.	(223.05)	
			107C	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		52.50	14.	(275.55)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		49.45	10.	(325.00)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	10.	(374.50)	
			5335D	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	9.	(431.50)	
10.	Nikolaev, Nikita	RUS	403C	2.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		45.10	1.	24.3	427.35
			101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		26.00	9.	(71.10)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	9.	(102.30)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		36.55	7.	(138.85)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	14.	(182.85)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	6.	(238.65)	
			107C	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		42.00	11.	(280.65)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	6.	(331.65)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	7.	(384.15)	
			5152B	3.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		43.20	10.	(427.35)	
11.	Bisch, Gwendal	FRA	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		34.85	8.	22.3	421.60
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		34.40	5.	(69.25)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	5.	(104.95)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.90	4.	(141.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		46.20	4.	(188.05)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	12.	(234.85)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		52.00	7.	(286.85)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.25	8.	(327.10)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		39.00	11.	(366.10)	
			5335D	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	11.	(421.60)	
12.	Wermelinger, Jan	SUI	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.55	4.	22.6	419.50
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	4.	(70.15)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	4.	(105.00)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	13.	(136.50)	
			5233D	2.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		52.50	3.	(189.00)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		52.00	3.	(241.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		41.40	9.	(282.40)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		36.00	15.	(318.40)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		46.50	13.	(364.90)	
			5134D	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		54.60	12.	(419.50)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Capobianco, Andrew John	USA	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.55	4.	23.0	413.40
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.75	1.	(67.30)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		47.50	1.	(114.80)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	1.	(147.60)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	18.	(179.05)	
			107C	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	15.	(230.05)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		50.70	10.	(280.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		42.55	12.	(323.30)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		40.50	14.	(363.80)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.60	13.	(413.40)	
14.	Young, Colten	USA	201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		32.80	16.	22.6	411.75
			101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		26.00	23.	(58.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	23.	(90.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		39.60	23.	(129.85)	
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		42.90	21.	(172.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0		45.50	23.	(218.25)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		45.00	20.	(263.25)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		42.55	18.	(305.80)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		45.50	16.	(351.30)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	14.	(411.75)	
15.	Bezdenzhnykh, Artem	RUS	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.85	8.	24.3	408.70
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		29.25	12.	(64.10)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	12.	(97.70)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	18.	(132.55)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		52.50	10.	(185.05)	
			107C	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	10.	(236.05)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		51.15	6.	(287.20)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.50	7.	(327.70)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		33.00	15.	(360.70)	
			5152B	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		48.00	15.	(408.70)	
16.	Molvalis, Dimitrios	GRE	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	6.	21.6	406.80
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		35.20	3.	(70.90)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	3.	(106.60)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		32.25	7.	(138.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		47.30	8.	(186.15)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		48.10	13.	(234.25)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		40.25	15.	(274.50)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		49.20	11.	(323.70)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		41.85	12.	(365.55)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		41.25	16.	(406.80)	





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Kreisel, Patrick	GER	101B	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		27.30	23.	23.4	391.45
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		31.20	20.	(58.50)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		33.15	20.	(91.65)	
			403C	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		47.30	6.	(138.95)	
			5331D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		45.10	12.	(184.05)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		52.70	9.	(236.75)	
			5335D	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0		18.00	24.	(254.75)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		61.50	17.	(316.25)	
			107C	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		31.50	18.	(347.75)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		43.70	17.	(391.45)	
18.	Vork, Dylan	NED	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	18.	21.0	391.10
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	19.	(63.15)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	19.	(92.75)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		28.05	26.	(120.80)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	25.	(167.00)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		44.40	25.	(211.40)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	21.	(258.20)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	19.	(299.60)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		40.80	20.	(340.40)	
			5134D	2.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	18.	(391.10)	
19.	Grover, Ryan	CAN	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	8.	22.6	389.70
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.80	13.	(67.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.75	13.	(97.40)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.75	24.	(128.15)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.75	22.	(171.90)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		49.40	20.	(221.30)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		43.70	19.	(265.00)	
			305C	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		27.00	23.	(292.00)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		49.60	19.	(341.60)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		48.10	19.	(389.70)	
20.	Burman, Max	SWE	101C	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		25.20	27.	22.6	388.90
			201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		29.25	24.	(54.45)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		35.70	24.	(90.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		48.00	10.	(138.15)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		41.80	17.	(179.95)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		48.05	18.	(228.00)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	17.	(270.90)	
			203B	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		25.30	21.	(296.20)	
			305C	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		42.00	21.	(338.20)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		50.70	20.	(388.90)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Melsa, Juraj	CRO	101B	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		28.60	21.	23.3	388.40
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	15.	(57.85)	
			203C	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		39.00	15.	(96.85)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		33.15	22.	(130.00)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		50.00	16.	(180.00)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		49.40	16.	(229.40)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		46.50	13.	(275.90)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		40.50	16.	(316.40)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		33.00	17.	(349.40)	
			5333D	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		39.00	21.	(388.40)	
22.	Brezovac, Hrvoje	CRO	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	13.	21.9	383.05
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		32.25	11.	(65.40)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	11.	(99.00)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	17.	(133.00)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.00	19.	(178.00)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	17.	(228.70)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		36.40	18.	(265.10)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		33.00	20.	(298.10)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		33.35	24.	(331.45)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		51.60	22.	(383.05)	
23.	Naka, Shutaro	JPN	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		27.95	22.	22.6	377.35
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	21.	(60.75)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	21.	(91.35)	
			403C	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	19.	(130.95)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		37.40	24.	(168.35)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	22.	(219.05)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	22.	(257.00)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		34.50	24.	(291.50)	
			405C	3.1	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5		32.55	25.	(324.05)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		53.30	23.	(377.35)	
24.	Ito, Hiroki	JPN	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		25.35	26.	22.6	366.45
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.00	27.	(57.35)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		30.60	27.	(87.95)	
			403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	20.	(130.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		44.00	20.	(174.85)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.80	24.	(211.65)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0		30.00	27.	(241.65)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		40.30	26.	(281.95)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	22.	(336.55)	
			5134D	2.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	5.0		29.90	24.	(366.45)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Schaller, Nico	AUT	401A	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.5		22.50	28.	21.3	354.45
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		28.90	28.	(51.40)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	28.	(77.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.90	28.	(106.70)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		35.20	28.	(141.90)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	28.	(184.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		42.00	28.	(226.80)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.85	28.	(271.65)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5		36.00	27.	(307.65)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	25.	(354.45)	
26.	Gundersen, Erik	SWE	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	17.	21.2	354.40
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	18.	(66.10)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	18.	(93.10)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.75	25.	(122.85)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		35.20	27.	(158.05)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		38.50	26.	(196.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	25.	(244.55)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		49.40	22.	(293.95)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	23.	(331.90)	
			305C	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.5		22.50	26.	(354.40)	
27.	Semianiuk, Ivan	BLR	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	11.	23.2	354.10
			201B	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.00	17.	(62.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	17.	(95.15)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	21.	(130.25)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		38.50	23.	(168.75)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		50.70	21.	(219.45)	
			405C	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		35.65	23.	(255.10)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		31.50	25.	(286.60)	
			305C	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5		22.50	26.	(309.10)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		45.00	27.	(354.10)	
28.	Nothaft, Dennis	GER	103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	20.	23.6	320.50
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	26.	(59.30)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.90	26.	(88.20)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	27.	(120.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.60	26.	(160.20)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5		34.10	27.	(194.30)	
			107C	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		48.00	26.	(242.30)	
			305C	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		36.00	27.	(278.30)	
			5152B	3.2	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0		19.20	28.	(297.50)	
			203B	2.3	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		23.00	28.	(320.50)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 28 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 280

---

**COMPETITION: 6.1**

---

**SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Frank Taubert

GER

---

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7)**

JU 1 Grzegorz Kozdranski  
JU 2 Thomas Bimis  
JU 3 Christian Picker  
JU 4 Love Swartz  
JU 5 Carmen Stritt Burk

POL  
GRE  
GER  
SWE  
SUI

---

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 4, 8, 9, 10)**

JU 1 Carla Hernando  
JU 2 Vyninka Arlow  
JU 3 Petra Balog  
JU 4 Alexander Neufeld  
JU 5 Stéphane Lapointe

ESP  
AUS  
CRO  
GER  
CAN



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23



RESULT

Print: 2017-4-21 04:19 PM

COMPETITION: 6.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Matthew Wade	2000	ESP	14.0	201.00	304.45	505.45
2.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	14.4	199.50	303.95	503.45
3.	Anthony Harding	2000	GBR	14.7	198.05	281.95	480.00
4.	Simon Rieckhoff	1999	SUI	14.0	189.35	286.45	475.80
5.	Lou Massenberg	2000	GER	14.4	204.55	263.80	468.35
6.	Lyle Yost	2000	USA	13.6	183.25	279.50	462.75
7.	William Hallam	1999	GBR	13.5	193.00	258.75	451.75
8.	Nikita Nikolaev	1999	RUS	14.7	185.50	257.20	442.70
9.	Ivan Semianiuk	2000	BLR	14.2	186.35	247.65	434.00
10.	Bryden Hattie	2001	CAN	13.0	183.45	241.40	424.85
11.	Dennis Nothaft	1999	GER	15.3	180.35	232.70	413.05
12.	Nikita Grigorovich	2001	RUS	13.6	175.00	223.85	398.85



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.2

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Wade, Matthew	ESP	105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	3.	14.0	505.45
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		51.75	2.	(110.25)	(201.00)
			405C	3.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		68.20	2.	(178.45)	
			305C	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	(241.45)	
			5335D	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	(304.45)	
2.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	405C	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		66.65	1.	14.4	503.45
			107C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(125.15)	(199.50)
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	4.	(173.45)	
			305C	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	2.	(236.45)	
			5335D	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	2.	(303.95)	
3.	Harding, Anthony	GBR	405C	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		66.65	1.	14.7	480.00
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	1.	(129.65)	(198.05)
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.00	1.	(186.65)	
			107C	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	3.	(228.65)	
			5333D	2.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		53.30	4.	(281.95)	
4.	Rieckhoff, Simon	SUI	5134D	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	7.	14.0	475.80
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	3.	(110.10)	(189.35)
			405C	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		63.55	3.	(173.65)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.30	4.	(221.95)	
			107C	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.50	3.	(286.45)	
5.	Massenberg, Lou	GER	405C	3.1	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		55.80	5.	14.4	468.35
			107C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	6.	(109.80)	(204.55)
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.00	6.	(155.80)	
			5335D	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	6.	(209.80)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	6.	(263.80)	
6.	Yost, Lyle	USA	5134D	2.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		55.90	4.	13.6	462.75
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		57.20	7.	(113.10)	(183.25)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		41.40	7.	(154.50)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	5.	(217.50)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		62.00	5.	(279.50)	
7.	Hallam, William	GBR	203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		41.40	12.	13.5	451.75
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		55.90	5.	(97.30)	(193.00)
			305C	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	5.	(157.30)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		48.75	7.	(206.05)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		52.70	7.	(258.75)	
8.	Nikolaev, Nikita	RUS	405C	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		49.60	11.	14.7	442.70
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		43.50	9.	(93.10)	(185.50)
			305C	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		55.50	9.	(148.60)	
			107C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		54.00	10.	(202.60)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		54.60	8.	(257.20)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 6.2

## SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Semianiuk, Ivan	BLR	5233D	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.00	10.	14.2	434.00
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.70	8.	(100.70)	(186.35)
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		48.00	8.	(148.70)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	8.	(202.70)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		44.95	9.	(247.65)	
10.	Hattie, Bryden	CAN	105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		53.30	9.	13.0	424.85
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	10.	(101.60)	(183.45)
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	10.	(146.00)	
			405C	3.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		43.40	11.	(189.40)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		52.00	10.	(241.40)	
11.	Nothaft, Dennis	GER	405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		55.80	5.	15.3	413.05
			107C	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		42.00	11.	(97.80)	(180.35)
			5152B	3.2	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		46.40	11.	(144.20)	
			305C	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0		58.50	8.	(202.70)	
			205C	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		30.00	11.	(232.70)	
12.	Grigorovich, Nikita	RUS	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		54.60	7.	13.6	398.85
			405C	3.1	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		29.45	12.	(84.05)	(175.00)
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.00	12.	(130.05)	
			5134D	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		53.30	12.	(183.35)	
			305C	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		40.50	12.	(223.85)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

---

**COMPETITION: 6.2****SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Love Swartz	SWE
JU 2	Grzegorz Kozdranski	POL
JU 3	Taishi Busujima	JPN
JU 4	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
JU 5	Satu Pirhonen	FIN

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-21 11:37 AM

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Cedric Fofana	2003	CAN	21.3	429.95
2.	Jack Matthews	2002	USA	20.8	415.65
3.	Maksim Malofeev	2003	RUS	20.7	410.35
4.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	21.5	406.55
5.	Ben Cutmore	2003	GBR	20.6	391.90
6.	Jordan Rzepka	2002	USA	20.8	381.15
7.	Oleksii Sereda	2005	UKR	19.8	378.65
8.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	20.2	378.20
9.	Cameron Gammage	2002	GBR	21.1	373.15
10.	Viacheslav Kachanov	2003	RUS	21.3	372.10
11.	Sam Fricker	2002	AUS	20.9	364.50
12.	Tino Tapio	2002	FIN	20.2	360.65
13.	Pierrick Schafer	2002	SUI	20.6	360.35
14.	Richard Roop-Iliste	2002	SWE	20.1	359.85
15.	Rylan Wiens	2002	CAN	20.6	358.35
16.	Moritz Wesemann	2002	GER	21.8	350.30
17.	Aaron Brun	2002	SUI	20.6	348.50
18.	Cyprien Mennecier	2002	FRA	20.1	338.20
19.	Riccardo Giovannini	2003	ITA	20.5	328.45
20.	Maxim Schwab	2003	GER	20.9	327.60
21.	Edoardo Semeria	2003	ITA	20.6	326.70
22.	Ludwig Schäl	2003	GER	20.5	325.85
23.	Alexandr Molchan	2002	BLR	21.6	325.40
24.	Elias Petersen	2003	SWE	20.3	322.95
25.	Kiryl Dzmitryieu	2003	BLR	20.2	321.15
26.	David Ledinski	2004	CRO	19.7	318.90
27.	Aarne Riekke	2002	FIN	19.9	318.40
28.	Linas Haenlein	2002	GER	21.1	307.75
29.	Aleksandar Vitanov	2003	BUL	19.7	260.20



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Fofana, Cedric	CAN	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.00	6.	21.3	429.95
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	10.	(69.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	10.	(109.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	8.	(150.45)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	7.	(192.45)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	4.	(253.95)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	3.	(312.45)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		56.00	2.	(368.45)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	1.	(429.95)	
2.	Matthews, Jack	USA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		36.00	6.	20.8	415.65
			201B	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		35.10	12.	(71.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	12.	(108.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		37.80	11.	(145.95)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	10.	(186.90)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	8.	(245.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		58.50	4.	(304.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	4.	(356.85)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		58.80	2.	(415.65)	
3.	Malofeev, Maksim	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		36.80	5.	20.7	410.35
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	1.	(84.05)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		43.20	1.	(127.25)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		43.70	1.	(170.95)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	(215.05)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		62.10	1.	(277.15)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	1.	(323.35)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.60	3.	(363.95)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		46.40	3.	(410.35)	
4.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		34.40	10.	21.5	406.55
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		37.80	7.	(72.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	7.	(112.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	9.	(149.90)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		45.15	6.	(195.05)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	3.	(255.05)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	2.	(318.05)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		55.50	1.	(373.55)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		33.00	4.	(406.55)	
5.	Cutmore, Ben	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		36.00	6.	20.6	391.90
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.40	8.	(68.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	8.	(111.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	4.	(155.25)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	2.	(199.35)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	5.	(249.75)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		43.40	6.	(293.15)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		55.35	5.	(348.50)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		43.40	5.	(391.90)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Rzepka, Jordan	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	21.	20.8	381.15
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.70	24.	(60.90)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.15	24.	(96.05)	
			401B	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		24.50	29.	(120.55)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		47.60	21.	(168.15)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		54.60	16.	(222.75)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		50.40	13.	(273.15)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	10.	(327.15)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		54.00	6.	(381.15)	
7.	Sereda, Oleksii	UKR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	17.	19.8	378.65
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		44.10	5.	(76.90)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.90	5.	(113.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		35.15	10.	(148.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	11.	(186.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	11.	(233.55)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		45.90	10.	(279.45)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		56.00	8.	(335.45)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	7.	(378.65)	
8.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	10.	20.2	378.20
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		39.60	9.	(74.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.05	9.	(111.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	5.	(155.15)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	3.	(199.25)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		49.20	6.	(248.45)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		28.00	12.	(276.45)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		51.80	9.	(328.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		49.95	8.	(378.20)	
9.	Gammage, Cameron	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	6.	21.1	373.15
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		41.40	2.	(77.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	2.	(117.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	2.	(161.40)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	5.	(196.05)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	7.	(247.05)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		53.20	5.	(300.25)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		41.85	6.	(342.10)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		31.05	9.	(373.15)	
10.	Kachanov, Viacheslav	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.40	10.	21.3	372.10
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	6.	(75.35)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	6.	(112.25)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		39.90	6.	(152.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	9.	(191.00)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	9.	(243.50)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		47.60	7.	(291.10)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	7.	(336.10)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	10.	(372.10)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Fricker, Sam	AUS	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	26.	20.9	364.50
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		32.40	19.	(62.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	19.	(100.95)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		37.80	15.	(138.75)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		40.95	14.	(179.70)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		53.20	12.	(232.90)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		47.60	9.	(280.50)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	12.	(322.50)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	11.	(364.50)	
12.	Tapio, Tino	FIN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	21.	20.2	360.65
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	11.	(72.15)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	11.	(109.05)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		35.15	12.	(144.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	12.	(182.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		45.60	13.	(227.60)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		36.45	16.	(264.05)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		46.20	15.	(310.25)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		50.40	12.	(360.65)	
13.	Schafer, Pierrick	SUI	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.	20.6	360.35
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	23.	(63.90)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.25	23.	(97.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		40.95	16.	(138.10)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		33.60	18.	(171.70)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		47.25	19.	(218.95)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		47.60	14.	(266.55)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		47.60	14.	(314.15)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	13.	(360.35)	
14.	Roop-Iliste, Richard	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		34.40	10.	20.1	359.85
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		42.30	3.	(76.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		38.95	3.	(115.65)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		39.90	3.	(155.55)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.00	8.	(191.55)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		45.90	10.	(237.45)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	11.	(278.05)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		43.40	13.	(321.45)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		38.40	14.	(359.85)	
15.	Wiens, Rylan	CAN	103C	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	19.	20.6	358.35
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		40.85	4.	(72.35)	
			403C	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		41.80	4.	(114.15)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	7.	(151.95)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	4.	(198.75)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		61.60	2.	(260.35)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		25.20	8.	(285.55)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		37.80	11.	(323.35)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		35.00	15.	(358.35)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Wesemann, Moritz	GER	403C	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	14.	21.8	350.30
			103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	25.	(63.00)	
			201C	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	25.	(93.60)	
			301C	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		28.80	26.	(122.40)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		38.75	26.	(161.15)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		51.00	20.	(212.15)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		41.85	20.	(254.00)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		45.90	19.	(299.90)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	16.	(350.30)	
17.	Brun, Aaron	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		32.00	18.	20.6	348.50
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	15.	(67.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		37.05	15.	(104.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	13.	(144.05)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.75	13.	(180.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		45.90	14.	(226.70)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	15.	(264.50)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		36.40	18.	(300.90)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		47.60	17.	(348.50)	
18.	Mennecier, Cyprien	FRA	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	23.	20.1	338.20
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		35.10	27.	(65.50)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		25.65	27.	(91.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	22.	(130.00)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.00	22.	(167.00)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		53.20	17.	(220.20)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5		28.00	23.	(248.20)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	22.	(295.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5		43.20	18.	(338.20)	
19.	Giovannini, Riccardo	ITA	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	29.	20.5	328.45
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	22.	(65.80)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	22.	(98.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.10	18.	(134.30)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	20.	(170.30)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		40.60	22.	(210.90)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		46.20	19.	(257.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		39.15	20.	(296.25)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5		32.20	19.	(328.45)	
20.	Schwab, Maxim	GER	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	2.	20.9	327.60
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.00	17.	(71.90)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	17.	(102.50)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		25.65	23.	(128.15)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	24.	(162.80)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	27.	(198.80)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	25.	(245.00)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		50.40	21.	(295.40)	
			5235D	2.8	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5		32.20	20.	(327.60)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Semeria, Edoardo	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	15.	20.6	326.70
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		32.40	14.	(66.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		38.95	14.	(104.95)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		34.65	14.	(139.60)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		39.90	15.	(179.50)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.40	21.	(211.90)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		39.20	22.	(251.10)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.40	24.	(287.50)	
			5235D	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		39.20	21.	(326.70)	
22.	Schäl, Ludwig	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	23.	20.5	325.85
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.70	26.	(60.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		32.30	26.	(92.40)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	20.	(133.35)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.00	17.	(172.35)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		51.30	15.	(223.65)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		37.80	17.	(261.45)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	16.	(307.65)	
			305C	2.8	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0		18.20	22.	(325.85)	
23.	Molchan, Alexandr	BLR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		29.60	26.	21.6	325.40
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	29.	(65.60)	
			301B	1.9	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0		16.15	29.	(81.75)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	25.	(122.70)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	28.	(157.35)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	26.	(203.85)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	21.	(253.35)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		48.05	17.	(301.40)	
			205B	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		24.00	23.	(325.40)	
24.	Petersen, Elias	SWE	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		42.00	1.	20.3	322.95
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	13.	(73.20)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.30	13.	(106.50)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		31.35	17.	(137.85)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		36.75	16.	(174.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	18.	(219.15)	
			205C	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0		22.40	26.	(241.55)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.40	27.	(277.95)	
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.00	24.	(322.95)	
25.	Dzmitryieu, Kiryl	BLR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	23.	20.2	321.15
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	20.	(64.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		36.10	20.	(100.70)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		31.50	21.	(132.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		38.85	19.	(171.05)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		39.60	23.	(210.65)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		47.60	18.	(258.25)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		22.40	25.	(280.65)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		40.50	25.	(321.15)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Ledinski, David	CRO	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	2.	19.7	318.90
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	18.	(71.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		31.35	18.	(102.45)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		31.50	19.	(133.95)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		30.00	23.	(163.95)	
			5233D	2.4	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		20.40	29.	(184.35)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	28.	(238.95)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		39.15	26.	(278.10)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		40.80	26.	(318.90)	
27.	Riecke, Aarne	FIN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	15.	19.9	318.40
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	21.	(71.40)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		28.80	21.	(100.20)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		23.75	24.	(123.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	25.	(161.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	24.	(206.15)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	24.	(246.65)	
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		43.75	23.	(290.40)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		28.00	27.	(318.40)	
28.	Haenlein, Linas	GER	403C	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		31.35	20.	21.1	307.75
			103C	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	28.	(59.10)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.70	28.	(88.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		32.30	28.	(121.10)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		38.40	27.	(159.50)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		44.95	25.	(204.45)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	27.	(240.45)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		32.20	28.	(272.65)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.10	28.	(307.75)	
29.	Vitanov, Aleksandar	BUL	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	4.	19.7	260.20
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.60	16.	(67.40)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.00	16.	(103.40)	
			301C	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0		18.00	27.	(121.40)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		24.15	29.	(145.55)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		42.00	28.	(187.55)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		31.05	29.	(218.60)	
			205C	2.8	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.0		14.00	29.	(232.60)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0		27.60	29.	(260.20)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 29 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 261

---

**COMPETITION: 4.1****SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

---

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 3, 6, 7)**

JU 1 Tatjana Pokrebna  
JU 2 Carmen Stritt Burk  
JU 3 Paul Joachim Thorsen  
JU 4 Frank Taubert  
JU 5 Vitali Siarheyev

UKR  
SUI  
NOR  
GER  
BLR

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 4, 5, 8, 9)**

JU 1 Jonathan Johnson  
JU 2 Marina Nikolaeva  
JU 3 Margit Fischer  
JU 4 Julian Bellan  
JU 5 Stephane Lortie

USA  
RUS  
GER  
GBR  
CAN

---

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Kerstin Taubert

GER





# 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23



RESULT

Print: 2017-4-21 06:12 PM

COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Maksim Malofeev	2003	RUS	11.2	215.05	222.55	437.60
2.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	12.0	195.05	235.50	430.55
3.	Cameron Gammage	2002	GBR	11.6	196.05	213.70	409.75
4.	Cedric Fofana	2003	CAN	11.8	192.45	212.60	405.05
5.	Jordan Rzepka	2002	USA	11.3	168.15	228.75	396.90
6.	Oleksii Sereda	2005	UKR	10.3	186.75	206.85	393.60
7.	Ben Cutmore	2003	GBR	11.1	199.35	194.10	393.45
8.	Jack Matthews	2002	USA	11.3	186.90	200.50	387.40
9.	Viacheslav Kachanov	2003	RUS	11.8	191.00	196.20	387.20
10.	Jules Bouyer	2002	FRA	10.7	199.25	172.70	371.95
11.	Sam Fricker	2002	AUS	11.4	179.70	173.10	352.80
12.	Tino Tapio	2002	FIN	10.7	182.00	156.10	338.10



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 4.2

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Malofeev, Maksim	RUS	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		58.05	4.	11.2	437.60
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.80	4.	(109.85)	(215.05)
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		51.80	4.	(161.65)	
			5335D	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		60.90	3.	(222.55)	
2.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	5.	12.0	430.55
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		52.50	1.	(106.50)	(195.05)
			205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		66.00	1.	(172.50)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	1.	(235.50)	
3.	Gammage, Cameron	GBR	405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		49.95	7.	11.6	409.75
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		44.80	7.	(94.75)	(196.05)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	7.	(153.25)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		60.45	4.	(213.70)	
4.	Fofana, Cedric	CAN	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	5.	11.8	405.05
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		49.50	8.	(103.50)	(192.45)
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		47.60	8.	(151.10)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	5.	(212.60)	
5.	Rzepka, Jordan	USA	107C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	2.	11.3	396.90
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		58.80	2.	(117.60)	(168.15)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	2.	(170.25)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	2.	(228.75)	
6.	Sereda, Oleksii	UKR	105B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	8.	10.3	393.60
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.65	6.	(100.65)	(186.75)
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.60	6.	(155.25)	
			5233D	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0		51.60	6.	(206.85)	
7.	Cutmore, Ben	GBR	5235D	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	2.	11.1	393.45
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5		56.00	3.	(114.80)	(199.35)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.30	3.	(166.10)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		28.00	9.	(194.10)	
8.	Matthews, Jack	USA	205C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	9.	11.3	387.40
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		52.50	9.	(98.70)	(186.90)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		48.60	9.	(147.30)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5		53.20	7.	(200.50)	
9.	Kachanov, Viacheslav	RUS	405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	1.	11.8	387.20
			107C	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		46.20	5.	(106.20)	(191.00)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	5.	(160.20)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	8.	(196.20)	
10.	Bouyer, Jules	FRA	105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		44.40	11.	10.7	371.95
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		43.40	10.	(87.80)	(199.25)
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		33.60	10.	(121.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.30	11.	(172.70)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 4.2

### SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Fricker, Sam	AUS	107C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		40.60	12.	11.4	352.80
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		37.80	12.	(78.40)	(179.70)
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		39.20	12.	(117.60)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	10.	(173.10)	
12.	Tapio, Tino	FIN	105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		45.60	10.	10.7	338.10
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	11.	(86.10)	(182.00)
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		32.20	11.	(118.30)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		37.80	12.	(156.10)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

---

**COMPETITION: 4.2****SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Vitali Sergeev	BLR
JU 2	Julian Bellan	GBR
JU 3	Margit Fischer	GER
JU 4	Paul Joachim Thorsen	NOR
JU 5	Jonathan Johnson	USA

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-20 11:31 AM

COMPETITION: 3.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	24.6	518.15
2.	Lou Massenberg	2000	GER	24.6	502.60
3.	Andrea Cosoli	1999	ITA	24.9	489.80
4.	Anthony Harding	2000	GBR	24.6	487.70
5.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	25.0	487.65
6.	William Hallam	1999	GBR	24.6	486.30
7.	Lyle Yost	2000	USA	24.6	480.85
8.	Matthew Wade	2000	ESP	24.6	480.20
9.	Simon Rieckhoff	1999	SUI	25.0	477.05
10.	Henry McKay	2000	CAN	24.6	475.60
11.	Nikita Kryvopyshyn	2001	UKR	24.1	472.30
12.	Hiroki Ito	1999	JPN	25.0	469.90
13.	Bryden Hattie	2001	CAN	24.6	462.15
14.	Nikita Nikolaev	1999	RUS	25.5	456.00
15.	Hrvoje Brezovac	1999	CRO	24.9	452.20
16.	Illia Trushin	2001	UKR	24.6	444.35
17.	Emil Ibragimov	2001	RUS	23.3	439.65
18.	Dennis Nothhaft	1999	GER	25.5	432.75
19.	Ivan Semianiuk	2000	BLR	24.6	429.35
20.	Carlos Camacho	2000	ESP	24.6	425.65
21.	Jacob Fielding	2000	USA	24.6	418.20
22.	Max Burman	1999	SWE	25.0	415.90
23.	Timothé Deneuve	2000	FRA	24.6	404.10
24.	Alexander Hart	1999	AUT	24.7	388.50
25.	Nico Schaller	2000	AUT	24.7	380.40
26.	Leo Rassimof	2000	POL	23.8	378.45



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Kreisel, Patrick	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		38.40	7.	24.6	518.15
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	11.	(76.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	11.	(114.20)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		48.30	3.	(162.50)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	4.	(205.55)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	1.	(273.05)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		63.00	2.	(336.05)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		57.00	3.	(393.05)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		60.00	2.	(453.05)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	1.	(518.15)	
2.	Massenberg, Lou	GER	201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.70	6.	24.6	502.60
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		42.75	1.	(81.45)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.15	1.	(126.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		45.15	1.	(171.75)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	5.	(205.35)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		60.00	4.	(265.35)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(323.85)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		66.00	4.	(389.85)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		58.50	3.	(448.35)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		54.25	2.	(502.60)	
3.	Cosoli, Andrea	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.40	14.	24.9	489.80
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	12.	(72.20)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		41.00	12.	(113.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		38.95	16.	(152.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	14.	(195.20)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		62.00	9.	(257.20)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	12.	(300.70)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	11.	(362.20)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		64.60	5.	(426.80)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	3.	(489.80)	
4.	Harding, Anthony	GBR	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	3.	24.6	487.70
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	4.	(81.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	4.	(119.95)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	12.	(153.55)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	11.	(197.65)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		60.00	8.	(257.65)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		57.00	6.	(314.65)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.55	5.	(378.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	4.	(436.70)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		51.00	4.	(487.70)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	9.	25.0	487.65
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		41.40	3.	(77.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		42.75	3.	(120.15)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		48.30	2.	(168.45)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	1.	(215.70)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	2.	(271.20)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		69.75	1.	(340.95)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		54.00	2.	(394.95)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		31.50	6.	(426.45)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	5.	(487.65)	
6.	Hallam, William	GBR	403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	1.	24.6	486.30
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	2.	(85.05)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	2.	(124.95)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	4.	(160.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	9.	(199.80)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	6.	(262.80)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		57.00	5.	(319.80)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		46.50	6.	(366.30)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.00	7.	(426.30)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.00	6.	(486.30)	
7.	Yost, Lyle	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		34.40	14.	24.6	480.85
			203C	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		39.90	9.	(74.30)	
			303C	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	9.	(116.30)	
			403C	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.10	14.	(152.40)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	12.	(195.45)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	13.	(249.45)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		58.90	9.	(308.35)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	7.	(365.35)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	8.	(423.85)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.00	7.	(480.85)	
8.	Wade, Matthew	ESP	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		36.00	9.	24.6	480.20
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		40.50	16.	(76.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		35.15	16.	(111.65)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	8.	(158.90)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		46.20	6.	(205.10)	
			405B	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		34.50	21.	(239.60)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	14.	(298.10)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		65.10	9.	(363.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		52.50	10.	(415.70)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		64.50	8.	(480.20)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Rieckhoff, Simon	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	22.	25.0	477.05
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		40.50	15.	(70.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		40.85	15.	(111.75)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	11.	(155.85)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	10.	(197.85)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		62.00	7.	(259.85)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		36.00	15.	(295.85)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	12.	(357.35)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	9.	(415.85)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	9.	(477.05)	
10.	McKay, Henry	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		35.20	12.	24.6	475.60
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	8.	(81.40)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		35.10	8.	(116.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	7.	(159.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	7.	(202.30)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	12.	(251.80)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	10.	(307.60)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	10.	(363.10)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	12.	(412.60)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	10.	(475.60)	
11.	Kryvopys'hyn, Nikita	UKR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		36.00	9.	24.1	472.30
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		45.15	5.	(81.15)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		38.70	5.	(119.85)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		40.85	5.	(160.70)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		45.15	3.	(205.85)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		48.00	11.	(253.85)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.45	7.	(314.30)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	8.	(363.80)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		51.80	11.	(415.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		56.70	11.	(472.30)	
12.	Ito, Hiroki	JPN	201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	8.	25.0	469.90
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		40.85	14.	(78.65)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	14.	(112.25)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	10.	(156.35)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		45.15	8.	(201.50)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	3.	(266.60)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	3.	(329.60)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.00	1.	(398.60)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		64.50	1.	(463.10)	
			5154B	3.4	1.0	0.5	1.0	0.5	0.5		6.80	12.	(469.90)	





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Hattie, Bryden	CAN	403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	3.	24.6	462.15
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	6.	(75.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	6.	(119.40)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		37.80	9.	(157.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	14.	(195.20)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		51.00	15.	(246.20)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		44.95	18.	(291.15)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	15.	(342.15)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	13.	(403.65)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	13.	(462.15)	
14.	Nikolaev, Nikita	RUS	403B	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	2.	25.5	456.00
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	7.	(79.80)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	7.	(117.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		42.75	6.	(160.35)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	2.	(206.55)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	5.	(265.05)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		36.00	11.	(301.05)	
			307C	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0		29.75	19.	(330.80)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		58.90	16.	(389.70)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		66.30	14.	(456.00)	
15.	Brezovac, Hrvoje	CRO	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		30.40	22.	24.9	452.20
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	13.	(77.65)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	13.	(112.75)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		35.15	21.	(147.90)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		38.00	22.	(185.90)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		62.00	14.	(247.90)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		66.30	8.	(314.20)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		42.00	13.	(356.20)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		42.00	14.	(398.20)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		54.00	15.	(452.20)	
16.	Trushin, Illia	UKR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		33.60	16.	24.6	444.35
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	17.	(75.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	17.	(111.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		41.80	13.	(153.40)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	13.	(195.40)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		60.00	10.	(255.40)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5		44.95	13.	(300.35)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	16.	(340.85)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	18.	(385.85)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	16.	(444.35)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Ibragimov, Emil	RUS	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	16.	23.3	439.65
			403B	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	10.	(77.70)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		36.90	10.	(114.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		36.10	17.	(150.70)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		43.00	17.	(193.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		49.95	16.	(243.65)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		36.40	20.	(280.05)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	18.	(338.85)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	17.	(389.25)	
			5235D	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	17.	(439.65)	
18.	Nothaft, Dennis	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		33.60	16.	25.5	432.75
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		33.30	24.	(66.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.10	24.	(103.00)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		43.05	23.	(146.05)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	21.	(187.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	19.	(241.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.25	16.	(295.25)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		59.50	14.	(354.75)	
			205B	3.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5		15.00	19.	(369.75)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		63.00	18.	(432.75)	
19.	Semianiuk, Ivan	BLR	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		28.00	26.	24.6	429.35
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		37.80	26.	(65.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		36.10	26.	(101.90)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	26.	(140.75)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		40.95	25.	(181.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		60.00	18.	(241.70)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.15	17.	(292.85)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		46.50	17.	(339.35)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	15.	(393.35)	
			405B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	19.	(429.35)	
20.	Camacho, Carlos	ESP	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	16.	24.6	425.65
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		38.70	20.	(72.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.25	20.	(105.55)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.15	17.	(150.70)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	18.	(191.65)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		46.50	22.	(238.15)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5		28.50	24.	(266.65)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		51.00	22.	(317.65)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.00	20.	(368.65)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		57.00	20.	(425.65)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Fielding, Jacob	USA	103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	12.	24.6	418.20
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		33.30	25.	(68.50)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	25.	(102.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	25.	(141.55)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	24.	(182.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		52.70	23.	(235.20)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		34.50	23.	(269.70)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		49.50	20.	(319.20)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	6.0		48.00	21.	(367.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.00	21.	(418.20)	
22.	Burman, Max	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	16.	25.0	415.90
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	18.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	18.	(111.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	15.	(152.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	16.	(194.25)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		46.50	20.	(240.75)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		43.50	19.	(284.25)	
			305B	3.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	x	16.50	24.	(300.75)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.35	23.	(358.10)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		57.80	22.	(415.90)	
23.	Deneuille, Timothé	FRA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		32.00	21.	24.6	404.10
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	23.	(64.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	23.	(104.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	20.	(148.40)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	20.	(189.35)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5		54.25	17.	(243.60)	
			405B	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5		21.00	25.	(264.60)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	21.	(318.60)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		40.50	22.	(359.10)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		45.00	23.	(404.10)	
24.	Hart, Alexander	AUT	101C	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		30.10	25.	24.7	388.50
			201A	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	21.	(65.25)	
			301A	2.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.00	21.	(105.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	24.	(145.15)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.5	2.0	5.0	5.0		30.45	26.	(175.60)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.70	24.	(228.30)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.60	22.	(276.90)	
			305B	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	x	21.00	26.	(297.90)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0		34.50	26.	(332.40)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		56.10	24.	(388.50)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Schaller, Nico	AUT	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	5.	24.7	380.40
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	19.	(74.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.20	19.	(108.75)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	19.	(148.65)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		36.75	23.	(185.40)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0		41.85	25.	(227.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		49.95	21.	(277.20)	
			305B	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		28.50	23.	(305.70)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		39.00	25.	(344.70)	
			5154B	3.4	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		35.70	25.	(380.40)	
26.	Rassimof, Leo	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	22.	23.8	378.45
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	22.	(67.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	22.	(104.35)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	22.	(147.40)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	19.	(191.50)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		31.50	26.	(223.00)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5		23.80	26.	(246.80)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	25.	(299.45)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.00	24.	(348.45)	
			5152B	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.5		30.00	26.	(378.45)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 26 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 260

---

**COMPETITION: 3.1****SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 3, 6, 7)**

JU 1	Stephane Lortie	CAN
JU 2	David Jenkins	GBR
JU 3	Julia Feist	GER
JU 4	Michael Barth	SUI
JU 5	Jonathan Johnson	USA

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 4, 5, 8, 9, 10)**

JU 1	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 2	Christian Picker	GER
JU 3	Eva Karpati	HUN
JU 4	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
JU 5	Tatjana Pokrebna	UKR

---

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Kerstin Taubert

GER



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

RESULT

Print: 2017-4-20 05:03 PM

COMPETITION: 3.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	15.5	215.70	356.40	572.10
2.	Lou Massenberg	2000	GER	15.1	205.35	341.20	546.55
3.	Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	15.1	205.55	337.05	542.60
4.	Hiroki Ito	1999	JPN	15.5	201.50	319.20	520.70
5.	Andrea Cosoli	1999	ITA	15.9	195.20	311.90	507.10
6.	Simon Rieckhoff	1999	SUI	15.5	197.85	303.55	501.40
7.	Henry McKay	2000	CAN	15.1	202.30	296.10	498.40
8.	William Hallam	1999	GBR	15.1	199.80	294.50	494.30
9.	Lyle Yost	2000	USA	15.1	195.45	295.90	491.35
10.	Anthony Harding	2000	GBR	15.1	197.65	291.55	489.20
11.	Nikita Kryvopysyn	2001	UKR	14.6	205.85	261.05	466.90
12.	Matthew Wade	2000	ESP	15.1	205.10	260.10	465.20



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.2

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		69.00	3.	15.5	572.10
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		74.40	1.	(143.40)	(215.70)
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		66.00	1.	(209.40)	
			305B	3.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		70.50	1.	(279.90)	
			5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		76.50	1.	(356.40)	
2.	Massenberg, Lou	GER	405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		69.00	3.	15.1	546.55
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	3.	(132.00)	(205.35)
			5152B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		69.00	3.	(201.00)	
			205B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		72.00	2.	(273.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		68.20	2.	(341.20)	
3.	Kreisel, Patrick	GER	405B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0		73.50	1.	15.1	542.60
			5152B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	4.	(145.50)	(205.55)
			305B	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.50	4.	(198.00)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5		60.00	4.	(258.00)	
			107B	3.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		79.05	3.	(337.05)	
4.	Ito, Hiroki	JPN	107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		68.20	5.	15.5	520.70
			205B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	8.	(126.70)	(201.50)
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.00	8.	(183.70)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		67.50	6.	(251.20)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		68.00	4.	(319.20)	
5.	Cosoli, Andrea	ITA	107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		62.00	8.	15.9	507.10
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		67.50	6.	(129.50)	(195.20)
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		60.00	6.	(189.50)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		56.10	8.	(245.60)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		66.30	5.	(311.90)	
6.	Rieckhoff, Simon	SUI	107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		69.75	2.	15.5	501.40
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	2.	(131.25)	(197.85)
			405B	3.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5		70.50	2.	(201.75)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		52.50	5.	(254.25)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		49.30	6.	(303.55)	
7.	McKay, Henry	CAN	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.00	6.	15.1	498.40
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	5.	(131.10)	(202.30)
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		64.50	5.	(195.60)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	3.	(258.60)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		37.50	7.	(296.10)	
8.	Hallam, William	GBR	205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	7.	15.1	494.30
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		45.00	9.	(108.00)	(199.80)
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		62.00	9.	(170.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	10.	(231.50)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	9.	(294.50)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 3.2

## SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Yost, Lyle	USA	5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	11.	15.1	491.35
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		58.90	10.	(117.40)	(195.45)
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		51.00	10.	(168.40)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		66.00	9.	(234.40)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	8.	(295.90)	
10.	Harding, Anthony	GBR	5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	10.	15.1	489.20
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	7.	(123.00)	(197.65)
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		63.55	7.	(186.55)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		64.50	7.	(251.05)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	10.	(291.55)	
11.	Kryvopysyn, Nikita	UKR	5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		61.50	9.	14.6	466.90
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.80	12.	(117.30)	(205.85)
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		40.50	12.	(157.80)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		56.00	11.	(213.80)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		47.25	11.	(261.05)	
12.	Wade, Matthew	ESP	405B	3.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		45.00	12.	15.1	465.20
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		57.00	11.	(102.00)	(205.10)
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		65.10	11.	(167.10)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		46.50	12.	(213.60)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		46.50	12.	(260.10)	





# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

---

**COMPETITION: 3.2****SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Stephane Lortie	CAN
JU 2	David Jenkins	GBR
JU 3	Eva Karpati	HUN
JU 4	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
JU 5	Jonathan Johnson	USA

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

RESULT

Print: 2017-4-22 01:28 PM

COMPETITION: 9.1 PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Sandro Rogava	2003	RUS	20.3	418.25
2.	Tom Waldsteiner	2002	GER	20.1	415.65
3.	Oleksii Sereda	2005	UKR	19.8	415.40
4.	Ben Cutmore	2003	GBR	19.1	413.65
5.	Alfie Brown	2002	GBR	19.4	400.85
6.	Nathan Zsombor-Murray	2003	CAN	20.5	396.55
7.	Maksim Malofeev	2003	RUS	20.4	378.85
8.	Sam Fricker	2002	AUS	19.7	374.00
9.	Thomas Ciprick	2003	CAN	20.3	372.20
10.	Kiryl Dzmitryieu	2003	BLR	18.8	354.15
11.	Jack Matthews	2002	USA	18.6	341.90
12.	Jordan Rzepka	2002	USA	20.4	333.50
13.	Riccardo Giovannini	2003	ITA	18.9	322.80
14.	Ludwig Schäl	2003	GER	19.6	322.15
15.	Richard Roop-Iliste	2002	SWE	18.3	317.35
16.	Aleksandar Vitanov	2003	BUL	18.0	287.65
17.	Bailey Cronin	2002	AUS	19.5	279.65



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 9.1 PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Rogava, Sandro	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		34.40	9.	20.3	418.25
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		42.00	7.	(76.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7m		43.70	7.	(120.10)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		40.95	6.	(161.05)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		61.50	6.	(222.55)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		48.00	7.	(270.55)	
			207C	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		69.30	4.	(339.85)	
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		78.40	1.	(418.25)	
2.	Waldsteiner, Tom	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		33.60	11.	20.1	415.65
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		49.00	3.	(82.60)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		45.00	3.	(127.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		31.35	8.	(158.95)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		61.50	7.	(220.45)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		72.00	4.	(292.45)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	3.	(346.85)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		68.80	2.	(415.65)	
3.	Sereda, Oleksii	UKR	103B	1.6	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	7m		38.40	1.	19.8	415.40
			403B	2.1	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	7m		53.55	1.	(91.95)	
			5132D	2.1	8.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7m		49.35	1.	(141.30)	
			612B	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7m		35.10	1.	(176.40)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		56.00	2.	(232.40)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	3.	(295.40)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	10m		56.00	2.	(351.40)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		64.00	3.	(415.40)	
4.	Cutmore, Ben	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	10m		38.40	1.	19.1	413.65
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		46.00	2.	(84.40)	
			201B	1.8	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	10m		46.80	2.	(131.20)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		45.00	2.	(176.20)	
			405B	2.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		65.80	1.	(242.00)	
			205B	2.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		36.25	6.	(278.25)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		60.20	6.	(338.45)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		75.20	4.	(413.65)	
5.	Brown, Alfie	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		33.60	11.	19.4	400.85
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	7m		48.30	8.	(81.90)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		36.90	8.	(118.80)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7m		43.00	5.	(161.80)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	4.	(229.30)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		67.20	2.	(296.50)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		42.00	5.	(338.50)	
			5152B	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		62.35	5.	(400.85)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 9.1 PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Zsombor-Murray, Nathan	CAN	103B	1.6	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		38.40	1.	20.5	396.55
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		39.90	5.	(78.30)	
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	10m		45.00	5.	(123.30)	
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	10m		43.70	4.	(167.00)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		57.60	5.	(224.60)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	10m		57.75	5.	(282.35)	
			307C	3.4	4.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	4.5	10m		37.40	8.	(319.75)	
			5253B	3.2	8.5	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		76.80	6.	(396.55)	
7.	Malofeev, Maksim	RUS	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	6.	20.4	378.85
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	7.5	10m		50.00	4.	(86.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		39.90	4.	(125.90)	
			612B	1.9	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	10m		48.45	3.	(174.35)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	3.	(231.95)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		69.30	1.	(301.25)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		51.20	1.	(352.45)	
			626C	3.3	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	10m		26.40	7.	(378.85)	
8.	Fricker, Sam	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	10m		37.60	5.	19.7	374.00
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	10.	(79.60)	
			612B	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		34.20	10.	(113.80)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	7m		25.65	14.	(139.45)	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	10m		56.55	10.	(196.00)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		68.80	8.	(264.80)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	7.	(327.80)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		46.20	8.	(374.00)	
9.	Ciprick, Thomas	CAN	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	10m		38.40	1.	20.3	372.20
			301B	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	10m		35.15	15.	(73.55)	
			403B	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	10m		24.00	15.	(97.55)	
			612B	1.9	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		44.65	12.	(142.20)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		61.50	9.	(203.70)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	10m		49.50	9.	(253.20)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		64.60	9.	(317.80)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	10m		54.40	9.	(372.20)	
10.	Dzmitryieu, Kiryl	BLR	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7m		32.80	14.	18.8	354.15
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		37.00	12.	(69.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		37.05	12.	(106.85)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7m		42.00	11.	(148.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5m		45.50	13.	(194.35)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		55.35	10.	(249.70)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5m		45.00	10.	(294.70)	
			305C	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		59.45	10.	(354.15)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 9.1 PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Matthews, Jack	USA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		34.40	9.	18.6	341.90
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		40.00	11.	(74.40)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		38.00	11.	(112.40)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		36.75	10.	(149.15)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7m		45.60	12.	(194.75)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5m		45.00	12.	(239.75)	
			5152B	2.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	10m		52.20	11.	(291.95)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7m		49.95	11.	(341.90)	
12.	Rzepka, Jordan	USA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		32.00	16.	20.4	333.50
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	14.	(74.00)	
			612B	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	10m		27.55	14.	(101.55)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.90	13.	(141.45)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		45.00	14.	(186.45)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	10m		37.95	14.	(224.40)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		46.40	14.	(270.80)	
			5154B	3.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	10m		62.70	12.	(333.50)	
13.	Giovannini, Riccardo	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		32.80	14.	18.9	322.80
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		38.00	13.	(70.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		32.30	13.	(103.10)	
			612B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	10m		28.50	15.	(131.60)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	15.	(185.60)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		49.00	13.	(234.60)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5m		45.00	13.	(279.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		43.20	13.	(322.80)	
14.	Schäl, Ludwig	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		36.00	6.	19.6	322.15
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		32.30	9.	(68.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	9.	(115.55)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7m		44.00	7.	(159.55)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		50.40	8.	(209.95)	
			107B	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	10m		31.50	11.	(241.45)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	10m		43.20	12.	(284.65)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	5m		37.50	14.	(322.15)	
15.	Roop-Iliste, Richard	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		33.60	11.	18.3	317.35
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		40.50	6.	(74.10)	
			403B	2.1	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7m		47.25	6.	(121.35)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.00	9.	(158.35)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5m		36.75	11.	(195.10)	
			405C	3.1	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	5m		26.35	15.	(221.45)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5m		46.50	15.	(267.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5m		49.40	15.	(317.35)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 9.1 PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Vitanov, Aleksandar	BUL	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		34.65	8.	18.0	287.65
			103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		28.00	17.	(62.65)	
			612B	1.8	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	7m	x	18.00	17.	(80.65)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7m		36.00	17.	(116.65)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	7m		27.00	17.	(143.65)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5m		54.00	17.	(197.65)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		39.60	17.	(237.25)	
			5233D	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		50.40	16.	(287.65)	
17.	Cronin, Bailey	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		31.20	17.	19.5	279.65
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		40.95	16.	(72.15)	
			301B	1.9	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	7m		19.95	16.	(92.10)	
			612B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	7m		32.40	16.	(124.50)	
			205C	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5m		37.50	16.	(162.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	7m		47.25	16.	(209.25)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.80	16.	(254.05)	
			6243D	3.2	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	10m		25.60	17.	(279.65)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 17 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 136

---

**COMPETITION: 9.1****PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

JU 1	Stephane Lortie	CAN
JU 2	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 3	Christian Picker	GER
JU 4	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
JU 5	Love Swartz	SWE

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23



RESULT

Print: 2017-4-22 05:11 PM

COMPETITION: 9.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Maksim Malofeev	2003	RUS	13.0	174.35	282.10	456.45
2.	Tom Waldsteiner	2002	GER	12.6	158.95	288.50	447.45
3.	Sandro Rogava	2003	RUS	12.7	161.05	281.45	442.50
4.	Oleksii Sereda	2005	UKR	12.2	176.40	260.00	436.40
5.	Ben Cutmore	2003	GBR	11.7	176.20	252.70	428.90
6.	Alfie Brown	2002	GBR	11.9	161.80	245.20	407.00
7.	Nathan Zsombor-Murray	2003	CAN	13.1	167.00	234.85	401.85
8.	Thomas Ciprick	2003	CAN	12.9	142.20	255.35	397.55
9.	Kiryl Dzmitryieu	2003	BLR	11.2	148.85	201.75	350.60
10.	Jack Matthews	2002	USA	11.0	149.15	197.95	347.10
11.	Jordan Rzepka	2002	USA	12.8	141.45	205.30	346.75
12.	Sam Fricker	2002	AUS	12.4	139.45	181.40	320.85





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 9.2

## PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Malofeev, Maksim	RUS	407C	3.2	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	10m		86.40	1.	13.0	456.45
			207C	3.3	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	10m		82.50	1.	(168.90)	(174.35)
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		73.60	1.	(242.50)	
			626C	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		39.60	2.	(282.10)	
2.	Waldsteiner, Tom	GER	107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		64.50	5.	12.6	447.45
			5253B	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		81.60	2.	(146.10)	(158.95)
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	2.	(203.70)	
			407C	3.2	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	10m		84.80	1.	(288.50)	
3.	Rogava, Sandro	RUS	107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		73.50	2.	12.7	442.50
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	3.	(145.50)	(161.05)
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		51.15	3.	(196.65)	
			5253B	3.2	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	10m		84.80	3.	(281.45)	
4.	Sereda, Oleksii	UKR	205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	7m		28.00	12.	12.2	436.40
			107B	3.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		72.00	6.	(100.00)	(176.40)
			407C	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		86.40	6.	(186.40)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		73.60	4.	(260.00)	
5.	Cutmore, Ben	GBR	405B	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		46.20	10.	11.7	428.90
			205B	2.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		66.70	7.	(112.90)	(176.20)
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		63.00	7.	(175.90)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	6.	(252.70)	
6.	Brown, Alfie	GBR	107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		66.00	4.	11.9	407.00
			407C	3.2	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		73.60	5.	(139.60)	(161.80)
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		47.60	5.	(187.20)	
			5152B	2.9	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		58.00	7.	(245.20)	
7.	Zsombor-Murray, Nathan	CAN	407C	3.2	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		59.20	8.	13.1	401.85
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	10m		61.05	9.	(120.25)	(167.00)
			307C	3.4	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.20	9.	(164.45)	
			5253B	3.2	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		70.40	8.	(234.85)	
8.	Ciprick, Thomas	CAN	107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		70.50	3.	12.9	397.55
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		54.45	4.	(124.95)	(142.20)
			307C	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		68.00	4.	(192.95)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	5.	(255.35)	
9.	Dzmitryieu, Kiryl	BLR	105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5m		44.20	11.	11.2	350.60
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		52.65	10.	(96.85)	(148.85)
			205C	3.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		58.50	10.	(155.35)	
			305C	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	7m		46.40	10.	(201.75)	
10.	Matthews, Jack	USA	105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		46.80	9.	11.0	347.10
			205C	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5m		40.50	11.	(87.30)	(149.15)
			5152B	2.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		58.00	11.	(145.30)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		52.65	11.	(197.95)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 9.2

### PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Rzepka, Jordan	USA	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	10m		63.00	6.	12.8	346.75
			207C	3.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10m		34.65	12.	(97.65)	(141.45)
			407C	3.2	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	10m		40.00	12.	(137.65)	
			5154B	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		67.65	9.	(205.30)	
12.	Fricker, Sam	AUS	5152B	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	10m		62.35	7.	12.4	320.85
			407C	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		40.00	8.	(102.35)	(139.45)
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	8.	(169.85)	
			207C	3.3	1.5	1.5	1.0	0.5	1.0	10m		11.55	12.	(181.40)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

---

**COMPETITION: 9.2****PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

JU 1	Stephane Lortie	CAN
JU 2	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 3	Christian Picker	GER
JU 4	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
JU 5	Love Swartz	SWE

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-23 02:14 PM

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Matthew Dixon	2000	GBR	23.8	585.35
2.	Noah Williams	2000	GBR	23.9	537.30
3.	Carlos Camacho	2000	ESP	23.2	509.60
4.	Alexandre Corriveau	2000	CAN	23.4	474.80
5.	Carlo Strauß	2000	GER	22.4	471.35
6.	Laurent Gosselin-Paradis	2001	CAN	22.9	467.85
7.	Emil Ibragimov	2001	RUS	22.9	464.55
8.	Lyle Yost	2000	USA	22.4	463.70
9.	Artsiom Barouski	1999	BLR	23.1	461.80
10.	Karl Schöne	2001	GER	23.3	442.20
11.	Shuta Yamada	2000	JPN	23.1	433.50
12.	Jesco Tilmann Helling	2000	GER	22.5	432.10
13.	Vincent Wiegand	2001	GER	23.2	430.75
14.	Jacob Fielding	2000	USA	23.4	423.65
15.	Nikita Kryvopyshyn	2001	UKR	22.9	412.70
16.	Uladzislau Sonin	2000	BLR	21.7	409.15
17.	Oleg Serbin	2001	UKR	23.1	388.55
18.	Aleksander Gniadek	1999	POL	22.5	382.65
19.	Filip Kotowski	2000	POL	22.5	382.20
20.	Victor Perez	2001	ESP	22.3	354.50



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 14.1

## PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	612B	1.9	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	10m		47.50	1.	23.8	585.35
			103B	1.6	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.5	10m		43.20	2.	(90.70)	
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		49.00	2.	(139.70)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		56.70	1.	(196.40)	
			626C	3.3	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		67.65	2.	(264.05)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	10m		69.00	3.	(333.05)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		79.20	1.	(412.25)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		86.40	1.	(498.65)	
			307C	3.4	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		86.70	1.	(585.35)	
2.	Williams, Noah	GBR	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	10m		42.40	2.	23.9	537.30
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	10m		47.00	1.	(89.40)	
			5132D	2.1	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		54.60	1.	(144.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	10m		41.80	2.	(185.80)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.5	10m		83.20	1.	(269.00)	
			207C	3.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		75.90	1.	(344.90)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		56.00	2.	(400.90)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		61.20	2.	(462.10)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		75.20	2.	(537.30)	
3.	Camacho, Carlos	ESP	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		36.00	11.	23.2	509.60
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		48.00	3.	(84.00)	
			5132D	2.1	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	10m		54.60	3.	(138.60)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		45.60	4.	(184.20)	
			107B	3.0	9.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	10m		79.50	3.	(263.70)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	10m		70.40	2.	(334.10)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5m		55.50	3.	(389.60)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	4.	(442.40)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		67.20	3.	(509.60)	
4.	Corriveau, Alexandre	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		35.20	13.	23.4	474.80
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		49.00	5.	(84.20)	
			301B	1.9	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		47.50	5.	(131.70)	
			5231D	2.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	5.	(179.70)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		69.00	4.	(248.70)	
			207C	3.3	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	10m		16.50	16.	(265.20)	
			6243D	3.2	8.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		64.00	13.	(329.20)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		76.80	7.	(406.00)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	10m		68.80	4.	(474.80)	
5.	Strauß, Carlo	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		34.40	15.	22.4	471.35
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	10m		44.00	9.	(78.40)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		49.40	9.	(127.80)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		41.80	11.	(169.60)	
			5152B	2.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		63.80	8.	(233.40)	
			305C	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		65.25	5.	(298.65)	
			205C	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	5m		73.50	4.	(372.15)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		72.00	3.	(444.15)	
			407C	3.2	1.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	10m		27.20	5.	(471.35)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 14.1

## PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Gosselin-Paradis, Laurent	CAN	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	10m		37.60	6.	22.9	467.85
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		50.00	12.	(87.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		35.10	12.	(122.70)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		45.15	12.	(167.85)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		51.00	12.	(218.85)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	6.	(290.85)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		49.00	10.	(339.85)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		70.40	5.	(410.25)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	6.	(467.85)	
7.	Ibragimov, Emil	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	16.	22.9	464.55
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		49.00	8.	(82.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		45.60	8.	(128.20)	
			5231D	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		51.00	6.	(179.20)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		53.20	9.	(232.40)	
			626C	3.3	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	5.5	10m		42.90	13.	(275.30)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		74.25	7.	(349.55)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		57.60	6.	(407.15)	
			5235D	2.8	6.5	4.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	10m		57.40	7.	(464.55)	
8.	Yost, Lyle	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		36.80	8.	22.4	463.70
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		38.00	14.	(74.80)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		40.95	14.	(115.75)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		38.95	16.	(154.70)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		55.50	16.	(210.20)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5m		63.00	14.	(273.20)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		64.40	11.	(337.60)	
			405C	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5m		66.65	8.	(404.25)	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		59.45	8.	(463.70)	
9.	Barouski, Artsiom	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		36.80	8.	23.1	461.80
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		46.00	10.	(82.80)	
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	10m		44.10	10.	(126.90)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	10.	(171.90)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		73.60	6.	(245.50)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		55.50	4.	(301.00)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		64.00	5.	(365.00)	
			305C	3.1	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	5m		24.80	11.	(389.80)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	9.	(461.80)	
10.	Schöne, Karl	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	11.	23.3	442.20
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	10m		33.25	17.	(69.25)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	10m		42.75	17.	(112.00)	
			403B	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	13.	(160.00)	
			305C	3.1	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		55.80	15.	(215.80)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		66.00	10.	(281.80)	
			5154B	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		59.40	9.	(341.20)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	10m		41.60	13.	(382.80)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		59.40	10.	(442.20)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 14.1

## PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Yamada, Shuta	JPN	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		29.60	20.	23.1	433.50
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	10m		48.45	6.	(78.05)	
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		53.00	6.	(131.05)	
			5132D	2.1	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	10m		54.60	3.	(185.65)	
			6245D	3.6	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	10m		32.40	13.	(218.05)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		57.40	12.	(275.45)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	10m		66.00	8.	(341.45)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		57.40	10.	(398.85)	
			5237D	3.3	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		34.65	11.	(433.50)	
12.	Helling, Jesco Tilmann	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		36.80	8.	22.5	432.10
			301B	1.9	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	10m		50.35	4.	(87.15)	
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	4.	(132.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		42.00	8.	(174.15)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	7.	(241.65)	
			624C	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		44.20	8.	(285.85)	
			205C	3.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	5m		70.50	6.	(356.35)	
			305C	3.1	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	5m		32.55	12.	(388.90)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		43.20	12.	(432.10)	
13.	Wiegand, Vincent	GER	403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	4.	23.2	430.75
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		32.80	16.	(74.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		38.95	16.	(113.75)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		37.80	17.	(151.55)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	11.	(223.55)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		54.00	11.	(277.55)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		59.20	12.	(336.75)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		64.00	9.	(400.75)	
			205C	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	5m		30.00	13.	(430.75)	
14.	Fielding, Jacob	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	16.	23.4	423.65
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		31.35	20.	(64.95)	
			403B	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		33.00	20.	(97.95)	
			612B	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		32.30	20.	(130.25)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		64.50	19.	(194.75)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		59.40	18.	(254.15)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		60.80	15.	(314.95)	
			626C	3.3	5.0	4.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	10m		49.50	15.	(364.45)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		59.20	14.	(423.65)	
15.	Kryvopysbyn, Nikita	UKR	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		40.00	5.	22.9	412.70
			403B	2.0	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	7.	(88.00)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		40.50	7.	(128.50)	
			5132D	2.1	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		50.40	7.	(178.90)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		69.00	5.	(247.90)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		41.60	7.	(289.50)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	10m		22.40	17.	(311.90)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		48.00	16.	(359.90)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	10m		52.80	15.	(412.70)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 14.1

## PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Sonin, Uladzislau	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		35.20	13.	21.7	409.15
			403B	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	15.	(74.20)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		39.90	15.	(114.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		40.85	14.	(154.95)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	14.	(217.95)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		48.00	15.	(265.95)	
			205C	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		54.00	14.	(319.95)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		45.00	14.	(364.95)	
			624C	2.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		44.20	16.	(409.15)	
17.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	103B	1.6	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	10m		42.40	2.	23.1	388.55
			403B	2.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		47.00	11.	(89.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		37.05	11.	(126.45)	
			5231D	2.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	10m		47.00	9.	(173.45)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		54.00	10.	(227.45)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		56.00	9.	(283.45)	
			205C	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	5m		31.50	15.	(314.95)	
			6243D	3.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	10m		0.00	20.	(314.95)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		73.60	17.	(388.55)	
18.	Gniadek, Aleksander	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		30.40	19.	22.5	382.65
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		37.00	18.	(67.40)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	18.	(110.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		40.95	18.	(151.10)	
			107C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		52.65	17.	(203.75)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	10m		38.40	20.	(242.15)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	10m		44.80	19.	(286.95)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	10m		47.85	17.	(334.80)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		47.85	18.	(382.65)	
19.	Kotowski, Filip	POL	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		32.80	18.	22.5	382.20
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7m		34.20	19.	(67.00)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		38.00	19.	(105.00)	
			5331D	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		43.05	19.	(148.05)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		44.80	20.	(192.85)	
			6241B	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		52.65	19.	(245.50)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	10m		37.50	20.	(283.00)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		46.40	18.	(329.40)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		52.80	19.	(382.20)	
20.	Perez, Victor	ESP	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	10m		37.60	6.	22.3	354.50
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		44.00	13.	(81.60)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		40.00	13.	(121.60)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		33.25	15.	(154.85)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	10m		46.50	18.	(201.35)	
			405B	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		54.60	17.	(255.95)	
			5154B	3.3	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	10m		34.65	18.	(290.60)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		37.80	19.	(328.40)	
			205B	2.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	10m		26.10	20.	(354.50)	





# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 20 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 180

---

**COMPETITION: 14.1**

**PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Love Swartz	SWE
JU 2	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
JU 3	Michel Annas	GER
JU 4	Stephane Lortie	CAN
JU 5	Georgi Chobanov	BUL

---

**Speaker:**

Frank Taubert

GER

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23



RESULT

Print: 2017-4-23 05:54 PM

COMPETITION: 14.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Matthew Dixon	2000	GBR	16.2	196.40	404.30	600.70
2.	Carlos Camacho	2000	ESP	15.6	184.20	366.20	550.40
3.	Alexandre Corriveau	2000	CAN	15.9	179.70	363.20	542.90
4.	Noah Williams	2000	GBR	16.3	185.80	354.75	540.55
5.	Artsiom Barouski	1999	BLR	15.7	171.90	335.80	507.70
6.	Carlo Strauß	2000	GER	15.0	169.60	337.50	507.10
7.	Shuta Yamada	2000	JPN	15.5	185.65	297.45	483.10
8.	Emil Ibragimov	2001	RUS	15.4	179.20	299.30	478.50
9.	Laurent Gosselin-Paradis	2001	CAN	15.4	167.85	310.00	477.85
10.	Lyle Yost	2000	USA	14.8	154.70	303.75	458.45
11.	Karl Schöne	2001	GER	15.9	160.00	287.25	447.25
12.	Jacob Fielding	2000	USA	16.0	130.25	281.75	412.00



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 14.2

## PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	626C	3.3	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		82.50	1.	16.2	600.70
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		76.50	1.	(159.00)	(196.40)
			207C	3.3	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		85.80	1.	(244.80)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	10m		86.40	1.	(331.20)	
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		73.10	1.	(404.30)	
2.	Camacho, Carlos	ESP	107B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10.0	9.0	10m		81.00	3.	15.6	550.40
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	10m		70.40	2.	(151.40)	(184.20)
			205C	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	5m		66.00	2.	(217.40)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	3.	(279.80)	
			5253B	3.2	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	10m		86.40	2.	(366.20)	
3.	Corriveau, Alexandre	CAN	107B	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		60.00	7.	15.9	542.90
			207C	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		79.20	4.	(139.20)	(179.70)
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		70.40	4.	(209.60)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		78.40	2.	(288.00)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		75.20	3.	(363.20)	
4.	Williams, Noah	GBR	407C	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		81.60	2.	16.3	540.55
			207C	3.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	10m		57.75	5.	(139.35)	(185.80)
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	(206.55)	
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		71.40	4.	(277.95)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	4.	(354.75)	
5.	Barouski, Artsiom	BLR	407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		76.80	4.	15.7	507.70
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		72.00	3.	(148.80)	(171.90)
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		67.20	3.	(216.00)	
			305C	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5m		55.80	5.	(271.80)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		64.00	6.	(335.80)	
6.	Strauß, Carlo	GER	5152B	2.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		59.45	8.	15.0	507.10
			305C	2.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7m		68.15	6.	(127.60)	(169.60)
			205C	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	5m		67.50	6.	(195.10)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		72.00	6.	(267.10)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		70.40	5.	(337.50)	
7.	Yamada, Shuta	JPN	6245D	3.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		59.40	9.	15.5	483.10
			405B	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		37.80	11.	(97.20)	(185.65)
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		61.50	11.	(158.70)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.60	12.	(213.30)	
			5237D	3.3	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		84.15	10.	(297.45)	
8.	Ibragimov, Emil	RUS	305C	2.8	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.5	10m		75.60	5.	15.4	478.50
			626C	3.3	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	10m		34.65	12.	(110.25)	(179.20)
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		47.85	12.	(158.10)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		65.60	10.	(223.70)	
			5235D	2.8	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		75.60	9.	(299.30)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 14.2

## PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Gosselin-Paradis, Laurent	CAN	107B	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		42.00	12.	15.4	477.85
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		81.60	8.	(123.60)	(167.85)
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		61.60	8.	(185.20)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	7.	(242.80)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	7.	(310.00)	
10.	Yost, Lyle	USA	107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		49.50	11.	14.8	458.45
			205C	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	5m		67.50	7.	(117.00)	(154.70)
			305C	2.8	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		68.60	7.	(185.60)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		55.80	8.	(241.40)	
			5152B	2.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		62.35	8.	(303.75)	
11.	Schöne, Karl	GER	305C	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5m		55.80	10.	15.9	447.25
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		57.00	10.	(112.80)	(160.00)
			5154B	3.3	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	10m		51.15	10.	(163.95)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	9.	(231.15)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		56.10	11.	(287.25)	
12.	Fielding, Jacob	USA	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	6.	16.0	412.00
			207C	3.3	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		47.85	9.	(110.85)	(130.25)
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		68.80	9.	(179.65)	
			626C	3.3	5.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		42.90	11.	(222.55)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		59.20	12.	(281.75)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

---

**COMPETITION: 14.2**

**PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

---

**Judges**

JU 1 Paul Joachim Thorsen NOR

JU 2 Daniele Di Donato ITA

JU 3 Michel Annas GER

JU 4 Stephane Lortie CAN

JU 5 Georgi Chobanov BUL

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

RESULT

Print: 2017-4-22 07:12 PM

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	13.1	306.45
	Lou Massenberg	2000			
2.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	13.5	301.65
	Simon Rieckhoff	1999			
3.	Anthony Harding	2000	GBR	13.1	279.33
	William Hallam	1999			
4.	Nikita Nikolaev	1999	RUS	13.5	277.11
	Nikita Grigorovich	2001			
5.	Laurent Gosselin-Paradis	2001	CAN	13.1	272.37
	Alexandre Corriveau	2000			
6.	Carlo Strauß	2000	GER	13.1	262.17
	Vincent Wiegand	2001			
7.	Illia Trushin	2001	UKR	13.1	255.42
	Nikita Kryvopyslyn	2001			
8.	Lyle Yost	2000	USA	13.1	249.39
	Jacob Fielding	2000			
9.	Nico Schaller	2000	AUT	13.5	228.21
	Alexander Hart	1999			



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 11.1

## SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Kreisel, Patrick	GER	201B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		48.60	1.	13.1	306.45	
			Massenberg, Lou	103B	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5		52.20	1.	(100.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		67.50	1.	(168.30)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0		69.75	1.	(238.05)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		68.40	1.	(306.45)		
2.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	201B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		46.80	3.	13.5	301.65
			Rieckhoff, Simon	301B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		46.20	2.	(93.00)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		72.42	2.	(165.42)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5		66.03	2.	(231.45)		
			405B	3.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.20	2.	(301.65)		
3.	Harding, Anthony	GBR	201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		46.80	3.	13.1	279.33	
			Hallam, William	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		45.00	5.	(91.80)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		60.30	3.	(152.10)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.20	4.	(213.30)		
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		66.03	3.	(279.33)		
4.	Nikolaev, Nikita	RUS	401B	2.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		44.40	6.	13.5	277.11
			Grigorovich, Nikita	201B	2.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0		48.00	4.	(92.40)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		55.80	5.	(148.20)		
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		69.75	3.	(217.95)		
			5154B	3.4	3.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		59.16	4.	(277.11)		
5.	Gosselin-Paradis, Laurent	CAN	401B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		48.60	1.	13.1	272.37	
			Corriveau, Alexandre	301B	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		44.40	2.	(93.00)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		51.30	8.	(144.30)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		64.17	5.	(208.47)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		63.90	5.	(272.37)		
6.	Strauß, Carlo	GER	401B	2.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5		46.80	3.	13.1	262.17	
			Wiegand, Vincent	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		42.60	7.	(89.40)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		57.60	6.	(147.00)		
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.87	7.	(201.87)		
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		60.30	6.	(262.17)		
7.	Trushin, Illia	UKR	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		43.20	8.	13.1	255.42	
			Kryvopyshyn, Nikita	201B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		46.80	6.	(90.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(148.50)		
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		50.22	8.	(198.72)		
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		56.70	7.	(255.42)		
8.	Yost, Lyle	USA	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.40	6.	13.1	249.39	
			Fielding, Jacob	5132D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5		43.80	8.	(88.20)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		58.59	7.	(146.79)		
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	4.5	4.0		55.80	6.	(202.59)		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	7.0		46.80	8.	(249.39)		
9.	Schaller, Nico	AUT	201B	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		43.20	8.	13.5	228.21	
			Hart, Alexander	403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.20	9.	(83.40)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	2.5	3.0		43.71	9.	(127.11)		
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.30	9.	(187.41)		
			5154B	3.4	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	1.5	3.0		40.80	9.	(228.21)		



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 9 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 45

---

**COMPETITION: 11.1****SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper GER

**Assistant :**

Christian Picker GER

---

**Judges**

---

E 1	Satu Pirhonen	FIN
E 2	Jonathan Johnson	USA
S 1	Vyninka Arlow	AUS
S 2	Stephane Lortie	CAN
S 3	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
S 4	Paul Joachim Thorsen	NOR
S 5	Tatjana Pokrebna	UKR
E 3	Michel Annas	GER
E 4	Marina Nikolaeva	RUS

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel GER

x = two points penalty





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-20 11:45 AM

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Chiara Pellacani	2002	ITA	16.6	328.70
2.	Mayson Richards	2002	USA	16.0	313.50
3.	Emma Johansson	2002	SWE	16.3	313.45
4.	Uliana Kliueva	2002	RUS	16.4	313.25
5.	Holly Waxman	2002	GBR	16.3	310.45
6.	Kate Rosman	2002	AUS	16.0	305.90
7.	Emilia Nilsson Garip	2003	SWE	15.6	298.10
8.	Lauren Flint	2003	AUS	16.0	293.25
9.	Viktoriya Yanovska	2002	UKR	16.1	291.60
10.	Lauren Hallaselka	2003	FIN	15.7	291.35
11.	Sophia Mcafee	2002	USA	16.1	284.10
12.	Julia Deng	2003	GER	16.6	283.80
13.	Simone Leathead	2003	CAN	16.0	281.50
14.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	16.4	281.25
15.	Aleksandra Blazowska	2002	POL	15.8	274.70
16.	Rebecca Curti	2002	GER	15.8	273.00
17.	Lucia Gabino	2003	ESP	15.8	272.60
18.	Marie-Emilie Thibault	2002	FRA	15.6	270.05
19.	Richelle Houlden	2004	GBR	15.2	268.50
20.	Leena Magnani	2002	SUI	15.9	258.55
21.	Maia Biginelli	2003	ITA	16.2	256.05
22.	Violeta Sverchkova	2002	UKR	15.8	255.25
23.	Karolina Wolska	2003	POL	15.5	246.70
24.	Mathilda Sanchez	2002	GER	15.8	245.70
25.	Caroline Kupka	2003	NOR	15.4	241.95
26.	Aleksandra Borovik	2003	BLR	15.4	228.00
	Anni Paloheimo	2003	FIN		not started



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	101C	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		25.20	25.	16.6	328.70
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	19.	(58.80)	
			301C	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		31.20	19.	(90.00)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	3.	(135.60)	
			5331D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.20	1.	(181.80)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		49.40	1.	(231.20)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		50.70	1.	(281.90)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	1.	(328.70)	
2.	Richards, Mayson	USA	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	2.	16.0	313.50
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		27.20	10.	(62.90)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	10.	(96.05)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	12.	(126.80)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		41.80	8.	(168.60)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		52.00	3.	(220.60)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		43.70	5.	(264.30)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		49.20	2.	(313.50)	
3.	Johansson, Emma	SWE	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		31.45	13.	16.3	313.45
			201B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	9.	(67.45)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		29.75	9.	(97.20)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	4.	(135.00)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.75	6.	(171.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		46.80	5.	(218.55)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	4.	(265.35)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		48.10	3.	(313.45)	
4.	Kliueva, Uliana	RUS	401B	1.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5		35.25	3.	16.4	313.25
			101B	1.3	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		30.55	16.	(65.80)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		25.50	16.	(91.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		35.65	11.	(126.95)	
			5331D	2.2	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	9.	(166.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		49.20	7.	(215.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		50.70	3.	(266.45)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	4.	(313.25)	
5.	Waxman, Holly	GBR	401A	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	5.	16.3	310.45
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	4.	(65.40)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	4.	(99.40)	
			103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		38.25	1.	(137.65)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		35.20	4.	(172.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	2.	(223.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	2.	(266.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	5.	(310.45)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Rosman, Kate	AUS	103B	1.7	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	4.	16.0	305.90
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	7.	(66.05)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	7.	(97.50)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		33.75	8.	(131.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.70	5.	(171.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	4.	(220.05)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		40.25	6.	(260.30)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	6.	(305.90)	
7.	Nilsson Garip, Emilia	SWE	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	7.	15.6	298.10
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		32.00	3.	(65.15)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	3.	(100.85)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		27.75	10.	(128.60)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.90	7.	(171.50)	
			403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	8.	(214.40)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		34.50	8.	(248.90)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		49.20	7.	(298.10)	
8.	Flint, Lauren	AUS	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		33.15	7.	16.0	293.25
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		24.80	21.	(57.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	21.	(88.55)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		27.75	23.	(116.30)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		37.40	21.	(153.70)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	12.	(200.50)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		47.15	9.	(247.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		45.60	8.	(293.25)	
9.	Yanovska, Viktoriya	UKR	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		25.35	24.	16.1	291.60
			403C	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		41.80	5.	(67.15)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	5.	(99.15)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		31.45	9.	(130.60)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		31.90	12.	(162.50)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		43.20	10.	(205.70)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	7.	(252.50)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		39.10	9.	(291.60)	
10.	Hallaselka, Lauren	FIN	401B	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		27.00	22.	15.7	291.35
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	17.	(60.60)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		29.75	17.	(90.35)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	19.	(120.95)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		35.70	18.	(156.65)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		39.60	15.	(196.25)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.30	10.	(244.55)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	10.	(291.35)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Mcafee, Sophia	USA	103B	1.7	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	20.	16.1	284.10
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	6.	(59.30)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	6.	(98.15)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		25.50	15.	(123.65)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		32.55	19.	(156.20)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.10	16.	(195.30)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		39.60	15.	(234.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		49.20	11.	(284.10)	
12.	Deng, Julia	GER	403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		39.60	1.	16.6	283.80
			101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		27.95	2.	(67.55)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	2.	(101.15)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	5.	(134.30)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.60	3.	(173.90)	
			105B	2.6	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.5		29.90	11.	(203.80)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		38.40	11.	(242.20)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		41.60	12.	(283.80)	
13.	Leathead, Simone	CAN	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.75	15.	16.0	281.50
			103B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		28.05	14.	(58.80)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	14.	(91.60)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	17.	(122.20)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		41.80	11.	(164.00)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		35.10	13.	(199.10)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		36.80	14.	(235.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	13.	(281.50)	
14.	Müller, Jette	GER	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		29.25	19.	16.4	281.25
			101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		27.95	13.	(57.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		34.85	13.	(92.05)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		43.70	2.	(135.75)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5		39.60	2.	(175.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		43.20	5.	(218.55)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.0		19.50	12.	(238.05)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.20	14.	(281.25)	
15.	Blazowska, Aleksandra	POL	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	16.	15.8	274.70
			403C	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.0		40.70	1.	(71.30)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	1.	(104.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	7.	(133.00)	
			5211A	1.8	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	10.	(164.50)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		42.55	9.	(207.05)	
			303C	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		30.45	13.	(237.50)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		37.20	15.	(274.70)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Curti, Rebecca	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	16.	15.8	273.00
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		30.40	14.	(61.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	14.	(91.60)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.25	20.	(120.85)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		36.30	17.	(157.15)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		34.80	17.	(191.95)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		40.25	17.	(232.20)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	16.	(273.00)	
17.	Gabino, Lucia	ESP	103B	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	23.	15.8	272.60
			201B	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		25.60	25.	(51.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.75	25.	(80.85)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		30.00	25.	(110.85)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		36.30	24.	(147.15)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		40.80	21.	(187.95)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.25	18.	(228.20)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	17.	(272.60)	
18.	Thibault, Marie-Emilie	FRA	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	7.	15.6	270.05
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	6.0		27.20	18.	(60.35)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5		29.75	18.	(90.10)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		27.00	21.	(117.10)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		41.80	15.	(158.90)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		32.40	18.	(191.30)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		42.00	16.	(233.30)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.75	18.	(270.05)	
19.	Houlden, Richelle	GBR	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		33.00	10.	15.2	268.50
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		31.20	8.	(64.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		33.15	8.	(97.35)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		36.55	6.	(133.90)	
			5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	13.	(160.30)	
			203C	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		26.00	22.	(186.30)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	19.	(224.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	19.	(268.50)	
20.	Magnani, Leena	SUI	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		31.45	13.	15.9	258.55
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	12.	(61.05)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	12.	(93.35)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		31.50	14.	(124.85)	
			5132D	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	5.0		27.50	22.	(152.35)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		33.60	23.	(185.95)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		37.80	20.	(223.75)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		34.80	20.	(258.55)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Biginelli, Maia	ITA	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		24.70	26.	16.2	256.05
			201C	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	24.	(49.45)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.30	24.	(81.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	13.	(124.95)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		32.55	16.	(157.50)	
			5233D	2.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		32.50	19.	(190.00)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		26.45	22.	(216.45)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		39.60	21.	(256.05)	
22.	Sverchkova, Violeta	UKR	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.50	21.	15.8	255.25
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		30.60	23.	(59.10)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		25.60	23.	(84.70)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		26.35	24.	(111.05)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.30	23.	(147.35)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		38.40	24.	(185.75)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		29.90	23.	(215.65)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.60	22.	(255.25)	
23.	Wolska, Karolina	POL	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		34.00	6.	15.5	246.70
			403C	2.2	2.5	2.0	3.0	5.5	6.0		24.20	20.	(58.20)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	20.	(89.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	18.	(121.70)	
			5211A	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		32.40	20.	(154.10)	
			203C	2.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5		35.00	20.	(189.10)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		33.60	21.	(222.70)	
			105C	2.4	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		24.00	23.	(246.70)	
24.	Sanchez, Mathilda	GER	103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	11.	15.8	245.70
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	11.	(65.90)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		29.75	11.	(95.65)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		27.75	16.	(123.40)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		36.30	14.	(159.70)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.80	14.	(196.50)	
			303B	2.4	1.5	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5		4.80	25.	(201.30)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	24.	(245.70)	
25.	Kupka, Caroline	NOR	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	12.	15.4	241.95
			103B	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		26.35	22.	(57.85)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	22.	(87.45)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	22.	(116.35)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	4.5		30.45	25.	(146.80)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		31.05	25.	(177.85)	
			104B	2.3	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		32.20	24.	(210.05)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		31.90	25.	(241.95)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 2.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Borovik, Aleksandra	BLR	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		30.60	16.	15.4	228.00
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		24.80	26.	(55.40)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		22.10	26.	(77.50)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		27.75	26.	(105.25)	
			5231D	2.1	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		28.35	26.	(133.60)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		33.60	26.	(167.20)	
			203C	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5		20.00	26.	(187.20)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5		40.80	26.	(228.00)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 26 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 208

---

**COMPETITION: 2.1**

---

**SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Frank Taubert

GER

---

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6)**

JU 1 Georgi Chobanov  
JU 2 Julian Bellan  
JU 3 Boris Rozenberg  
JU 4 Marina Nikolaeva  
JU 5 Carmen Stritt Burk

BUL  
GBR  
GER  
RUS  
SUI

---

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 3, 4, 7, 8)**

JU 1 Tatja Stroyeva  
JU 2 Satu Pirhonen  
JU 3 Andreas Hampel  
JU 4 Paul Joachim Thorsen  
JU 5 Love Swartz

BLR  
FIN  
GER  
NOR  
SWE

---

**Speaker:**

Nina Schubert

GER

x = two points penalty





# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

RESULT

Print: 2017-4-20 03:57 PM

COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Julia Deng	2003	GER	7.6	173.90	147.10	321.00
2.	Emma Johansson	2002	SWE	7.4	171.75	142.90	314.65
3.	Uliana Kliueva	2002	RUS	7.4	166.55	146.40	312.95
4.	Holly Waxman	2002	GBR	7.3	172.85	135.35	308.20
5.	Viktoriya Yanovska	2002	UKR	7.1	162.50	144.40	306.90
6.	Emilia Nilsson Garip	2003	SWE	6.9	171.50	134.40	305.90
7.	Kate Rosman	2002	AUS	7.3	171.95	129.10	301.05
8.	Mayson Richards	2002	USA	7.3	168.60	124.00	292.60
9.	Sophia McAfee	2002	USA	7.1	156.20	133.60	289.80
10.	Lauren Flint	2003	AUS	7.3	153.70	135.65	289.35
11.	Lauren Hallaselka	2003	FIN	7.1	156.65	132.55	289.20
12.	Chiara Pellacani	2002	ITA	7.6	181.80	97.20	279.00



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 2.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Deng, Julia	GER	105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		52.00	1.	7.6	321.00
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	1.	(96.40)	(173.90)
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		50.70	1.	(147.10)	
2.	Johansson, Emma	SWE	403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	6.	7.4	314.65
			105C	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.00	4.	(94.80)	(171.75)
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.10	4.	(142.90)	
3.	Kliueva, Uliana	RUS	403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		51.60	2.	7.4	312.95
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	2.	(98.40)	(166.55)
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		48.00	2.	(146.40)	
4.	Waxman, Holly	GBR	105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		49.40	4.	7.3	308.20
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.00	6.	(97.40)	(172.85)
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	6.	(135.35)	
5.	Yanovska, Viktoriya	UKR	105C	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		48.00	5.	7.1	306.90
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	3.	(98.40)	(162.50)
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		46.00	3.	(144.40)	
6.	Nilsson Garip, Emilia	SWE	403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		44.00	9.	6.9	305.90
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.00	7.	(90.00)	(171.50)
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.40	7.	(134.40)	
7.	Rosman, Kate	AUS	105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		45.50	8.	7.3	301.05
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		36.80	10.	(82.30)	(171.95)
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		46.80	10.	(129.10)	
8.	Richards, Mayson	USA	105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		50.70	3.	7.3	292.60
			203B	2.3	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		25.30	11.	(76.00)	(168.60)
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		48.00	11.	(124.00)	
9.	Mcafee, Sophia	USA	203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.00	7.	7.1	289.80
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		44.40	8.	(90.40)	(156.20)
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	8.	(133.60)	
10.	Flint, Lauren	AUS	105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		42.90	11.	7.3	289.35
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		47.15	5.	(90.05)	(153.70)
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	5.	(135.65)	
11.	Hallaselka, Lauren	FIN	403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	10.	7.1	289.20
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		42.55	9.	(85.75)	(156.65)
			105C	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	9.	(132.55)	
12.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	5333D	2.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	12.	7.6	279.00
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	12.	(46.80)	(181.80)
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	12.	(97.20)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

---

**COMPETITION: 2.2****SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Frank Taubert

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Tatja Stroyeva	BLR
JU 2	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 3	Boris Rozenberg	GER
JU 4	Paul Joachim Thorsen	NOR
JU 5	Carmen Stritt Burk	SUI

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-22 11:25 AM

## COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Michelle Heimberg	2000	SUI	19.0	393.70
2.	Emma Görebrant Gullstrand	2000	SWE	18.9	376.65
3.	Yasmin Harper	2000	GBR	18.7	369.70
4.	Vitaliia Koroleva	2001	RUS	19.0	363.05
5.	Lene Krüger	1999	GER	18.6	361.65
6.	Daria Lenz	2000	USA	18.3	357.75
7.	Scarlett Mew Jensen	2001	GBR	18.4	356.05
8.	Madeline Coquoz	1999	SUI	18.6	355.80
9.	Mia Vallee	2001	CAN	18.4	353.65
10.	Annika Miethig	2001	GER	19.0	351.75
11.	Anna Shyrykhay	2000	GER	18.6	351.20
12.	Aimee Wilson	1999	CAN	18.4	351.05
13.	Allie Klein	1999	AUS	18.6	349.65
14.	Tatiana Stepanova	2000	RUS	19.0	349.20
15.	Roosa Kanerva	1999	FIN	18.3	348.45
16.	Nea Immonen	2001	FIN	18.4	341.00
17.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	18.4	334.70
18.	Grace Cable	2000	USA	18.4	331.10
19.	Caroline Lecoeur	1999	FRA	18.4	322.85
20.	Felicitas Richter	1999	GER	18.3	317.65
21.	Katsiaryna Velihurskaya	1999	BLR	18.9	312.15
22.	Mathilda Roxne	1999	SWE	18.4	309.35
23.	Selina Staudenherz	2001	AUT	18.1	307.55
24.	Léa Bonnaud	1999	FRA	17.6	307.10
25.	Dominika Mirowska	1999	POL	17.9	288.60
26.	Giulia Vittorioso	2001	ITA	17.8	283.15
27.	Petra Sandor	2000	HUN	18.1	251.10



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Heimberg, Michelle	SUI	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		35.70	2.	19.0	393.70
			201B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		35.20	2.	(70.90)	
			301B	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5		39.10	2.	(110.00)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		34.20	2.	(144.20)	
			5331D	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		44.00	2.	(188.20)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		52.80	1.	(241.00)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	1.	(295.60)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0		55.20	1.	(350.80)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	1.	(393.70)	
2.	Görebrant Gullstrand, Emm	SWE	401A	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		33.30	11.	18.9	376.65
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	8.	(66.90)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	8.	(102.60)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		46.20	1.	(148.80)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		34.85	3.	(183.65)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	3.	(232.85)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		43.70	3.	(276.55)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		50.70	2.	(327.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		49.40	2.	(376.65)	
3.	Harper, Yasmin	GBR	401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.90	1.	18.7	369.70
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		26.40	9.	(63.30)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		37.40	9.	(100.70)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	7.	(136.40)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	5.	(179.30)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	8.	(223.00)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	9.	(269.80)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		50.70	6.	(320.50)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		49.20	3.	(369.70)	
4.	Koroleva, Vitaliia	RUS	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	17.	19.0	363.05
			101B	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		27.30	23.	(58.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	23.	(91.95)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		43.70	10.	(135.65)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	7.	(178.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.60	7.	(224.15)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		50.70	5.	(274.85)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		49.20	3.	(324.05)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.00	4.	(363.05)	
5.	Krüger, Lene	GER	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	4.	18.6	361.65
			201A	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		37.40	3.	(71.40)	
			301A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	3.	(109.20)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		33.00	4.	(142.20)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	1.	(188.40)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		32.50	11.	(220.90)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	11.	(266.50)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		47.15	7.	(313.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.00	5.	(361.65)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Lenz, Daria	USA	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.75	22.	18.3	357.75
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	17.	(64.75)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	17.	(95.95)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	13.	(129.95)	
			5331D	2.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		31.90	22.	(161.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		45.10	19.	(206.95)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	17.	(250.15)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		57.20	11.	(307.35)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	6.	(357.75)	
7.	Mew Jensen, Scarlett	GBR	401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5		33.00	14.	18.4	356.05
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	7.	(67.85)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	7.	(103.85)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	9.	(136.15)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	6.	(179.05)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	4.	(225.85)	
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	6.	(274.15)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		31.20	13.	(305.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		50.70	7.	(356.05)	
8.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		35.70	2.	18.6	355.80
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.60	11.	(65.30)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	11.	(98.45)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		37.80	8.	(136.25)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		38.85	12.	(175.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	5.	(225.50)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	4.	(276.20)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.00	5.	(322.20)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	3.5		33.60	8.	(355.80)	
9.	Vallee, Mia	CAN	103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	4.	18.4	353.65
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		31.20	12.	(65.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		33.15	12.	(98.35)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	15.	(129.10)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	10.	(175.30)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	11.	(220.90)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		49.40	8.	(270.30)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		40.80	9.	(311.10)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		42.55	9.	(353.65)	
10.	Miethig, Annika	GER	101B	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		26.65	27.	19.0	351.75
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	5.	(62.35)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	5.	(104.90)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		30.75	10.	(135.65)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	11.	(175.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	10.	(222.05)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		39.60	12.	(261.65)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		48.10	10.	(309.75)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		42.00	10.	(351.75)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Shyrykhay, Anna	GER	201A	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	12.	18.6	351.20
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.85	5.	(68.00)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		36.90	5.	(104.90)	
			103C	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	5.	(138.50)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	4.	(180.50)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	2.	(234.50)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		50.70	2.	(285.20)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		38.40	4.	(323.60)	
			203B	2.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5		27.60	11.	(351.20)	
12.	Wilson, Aimee	CAN	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	4.	18.4	351.05
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	4.	(73.60)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	4.	(107.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	3.	(142.90)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		33.75	9.	(176.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	9.	(222.25)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		45.50	10.	(267.75)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		43.70	8.	(311.45)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	12.	(351.05)	
13.	Klein, Allie	AUS	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	12.	18.6	349.65
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	20.	(60.15)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		34.40	20.	(94.55)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	12.	(130.25)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.80	16.	(168.05)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		52.00	13.	(220.05)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		36.00	14.	(256.05)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	14.	(302.85)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	13.	(349.65)	
14.	Stepanova, Tatiana	RUS	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5		33.75	10.	19.0	349.20
			101B	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		29.25	1.	(63.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		47.15	1.	(110.15)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	6.	(138.20)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	8.	(177.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	6.	(224.60)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		48.10	7.	(272.70)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		33.60	12.	(306.30)	
			5333D	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		42.90	14.	(349.20)	
15.	Kanerva, Roosa	FIN	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	4.	18.3	348.45
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		30.00	19.	(64.00)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	19.	(95.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	21.	(125.80)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	17.	(167.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.25	18.	(208.05)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	15.	(254.85)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	15.	(301.65)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	15.	(348.45)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 8.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Immonen, Nea	FIN	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	17.	18.4	341.00
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.75	24.	(61.25)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	24.	(90.05)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.60	24.	(120.65)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		40.70	23.	(161.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0		46.80	17.	(208.15)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.70	13.	(258.85)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	16.	(301.40)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	16.	(341.00)	
17.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	21.	18.4	334.70
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		31.45	10.	(62.65)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.55	10.	(99.20)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		29.25	17.	(128.45)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		45.10	13.	(173.55)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		39.00	15.	(212.55)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		33.35	18.	(245.90)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	18.	(289.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		45.60	17.	(334.70)	
18.	Cable, Grace	USA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	24.	18.4	331.10
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	18.	(64.20)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.45	18.	(95.65)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	19.	(126.40)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.00	14.	(170.40)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		36.40	20.	(206.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		39.10	18.	(245.90)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		45.60	17.	(291.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.60	18.	(331.10)	
19.	Lecoeur, Caroline	FRA	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	4.	18.4	322.85
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	15.	(64.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	15.	(96.70)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		30.00	18.	(126.70)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		41.80	15.	(168.50)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		46.80	14.	(215.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	16.	(253.25)	
			303B	2.4	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		26.40	19.	(279.65)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	19.	(322.85)	
20.	Richter, Felicitas	GER	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	17.	18.3	317.65
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	12.	(66.35)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.00	12.	(98.35)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		23.80	23.	(122.15)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	24.	(159.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		42.90	22.	(202.85)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		36.80	21.	(239.65)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0		33.60	21.	(273.25)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.40	20.	(317.65)	





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Velihurskaya, Katsiaryna	BLR	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	4.	18.9	312.15
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	21.	(62.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	21.	(93.40)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	16.	(128.50)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		38.50	18.	(167.00)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	21.	(203.00)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		36.40	22.	(239.40)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		40.25	19.	(279.65)	
			5134D	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		32.50	21.	(312.15)	
22.	Roxne, Mathilda	SWE	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	17.	18.4	309.35
			103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		33.15	14.	(64.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	14.	(97.80)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	14.	(129.80)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		35.20	20.	(165.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		44.85	16.	(209.85)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		29.90	20.	(239.75)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		26.40	24.	(266.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	22.	(309.35)	
23.	Staudenherz, Selina	AUT	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.00	25.	18.1	307.55
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	22.	(59.75)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	22.	(92.05)	
			203C	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		31.00	22.	(123.05)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		33.60	26.	(156.65)	
			105C	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		37.20	24.	(193.85)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		38.40	24.	(232.25)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.70	23.	(267.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		39.60	23.	(307.55)	
24.	Bonnaud, Léa	FRA	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.00	25.	17.6	307.10
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	26.	(60.60)	
			201B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		26.40	26.	(87.00)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	26.	(118.45)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	25.	(158.05)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		36.00	23.	(194.05)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		44.40	23.	(238.45)	
			203C	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		34.00	22.	(272.45)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		34.65	24.	(307.10)	
25.	Mirowska, Dominika	POL	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		30.75	22.	17.9	288.60
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		32.30	16.	(63.05)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	16.	(96.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.75	19.	(126.40)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	19.	(166.30)	
			5233D	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.5		25.00	25.	(191.30)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		33.60	25.	(224.90)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		32.20	25.	(257.10)	
			303C	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.5		31.50	25.	(288.60)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 8.1 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Vittorioso, Giulia	ITA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	15.	17.8	283.15
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	25.	(63.50)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		26.35	25.	(89.85)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	25.	(120.60)	
			5231D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	21.	(162.60)	
			203B	2.3	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		21.85	26.	(184.45)	
			303C	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		23.10	26.	(207.55)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		34.80	26.	(242.35)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.80	26.	(283.15)	
27.	Sandor, Petra	HUN	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.30	15.	18.1	251.10
			401A	1.8	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0	4.5		15.30	27.	(47.60)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	27.	(78.20)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	27.	(107.00)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		29.40	27.	(136.40)	
			105C	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		27.60	27.	(164.00)	
			403B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		32.40	27.	(196.40)	
			203B	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		25.30	27.	(221.70)	
			303C	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		29.40	27.	(251.10)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 27 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 243

---

**COMPETITION: 8.1**

---

**SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

---

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 3, 6, 7)**

JU 1 Vitali Sergeev  
JU 2 Carla Hernando  
JU 3 Jack Clewlow  
JU 4 Michel Annas  
JU 5 Tatjana Pokrebna

BLR  
ESP  
GBR  
GER  
UKR

---

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 4, 5, 8, 9)**

JU 1 Jonathan Johnson  
JU 2 Paul Joachim Thorsen  
JU 3 Norman Becker  
JU 4 Satu Pirhonen  
JU 5 Stephane Lortie

USA  
NOR  
GER  
FIN  
CAN

---

**Speaker:**

Jens Stöckel

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23



RESULT

Print: 2017-4-22 04:10 PM

COMPETITION: 8.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Michelle Heimberg	2000	SUI	10.0	188.20	221.70	409.90
2.	Lene Krüger	1999	GER	9.7	188.40	204.60	393.00
3.	Emma Görebrant Gullstrand	2000	SWE	9.9	183.65	205.00	388.65
4.	Yasmin Harper	2000	GBR	9.7	179.30	206.20	385.50
5.	Vitaliia Koroleva	2001	RUS	10.0	178.55	196.20	374.75
6.	Annika Miethig	2001	GER	10.0	175.25	187.70	362.95
7.	Mia Vallee	2001	CAN	9.7	175.30	186.90	362.20
8.	Aimee Wilson	1999	CAN	9.7	176.65	182.10	358.75
9.	Allie Klein	1999	AUS	9.9	168.05	190.60	358.65
10.	Scarlett Mew Jensen	2001	GBR	9.7	179.05	179.50	358.55
11.	Daria Lenz	2000	USA	9.6	161.85	194.10	355.95
12.	Madeline Coquoz	1999	SUI	9.7	175.10	171.30	346.40



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 8.2 SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Heimberg, Michelle	SUI	403B	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		57.60	1.	10.0	409.90
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	54.60	1.	(112.20)	(188.20)	
			303B	2.4	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	58.80	1.	(171.00)		
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	50.70	1.	(221.70)		
2.	Krüger, Lene	GER	105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	5.	9.7	393.00
			303B	2.4	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	52.80	4.	(103.50)	(188.40)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	48.30	4.	(151.80)		
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	52.80	4.	(204.60)		
3.	Görebrant Gullstrand, Emma	SWE	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	4.	9.9	388.65
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	48.30	3.	(102.30)	(183.65)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	50.70	3.	(153.00)		
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	52.00	3.	(205.00)		
4.	Harper, Yasmin	GBR	203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.00	12.	9.7	385.50
			303B	2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	55.20	2.	(101.20)	(179.30)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	54.60	2.	(155.80)		
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	50.40	2.	(206.20)		
5.	Koroleva, Vitaliia	RUS	403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	7.	10.0	374.75
			105B	2.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	46.80	8.	(96.00)	(178.55)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	45.60	8.	(141.60)		
			5134D	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	54.60	5.	(196.20)		
6.	Miethig, Annika	GER	105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		54.60	3.	10.0	362.95
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	46.80	5.	(101.40)	(175.25)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	45.50	5.	(146.90)		
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	40.80	8.	(187.70)		
7.	Vallee, Mia	CAN	403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		55.20	2.	9.7	362.20
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	52.00	6.	(107.20)	(175.30)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	36.00	6.	(143.20)		
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	43.70	9.	(186.90)		
8.	Wilson, Aimee	CAN	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		48.00	8.	9.7	358.75
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	49.40	11.	(97.40)	(176.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	39.10	11.	(136.50)		
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	45.60	10.	(182.10)		
9.	Klein, Allie	AUS	105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		50.70	5.	9.9	358.65
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	43.70	9.	(94.40)	(168.05)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	46.80	9.	(141.20)		
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	49.40	7.	(190.60)		
10.	Mew Jensen, Scarlett	GBR	403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		48.00	8.	9.7	358.55
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	48.30	12.	(96.30)	(179.05)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	31.20	12.	(127.50)		
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	52.00	11.	(179.50)		



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 8.2

### SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Lenz, Daria	USA	5132D	2.2	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		47.30	10.	9.6	355.95
			303B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	7.	(90.50)	(161.85)
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		52.00	7.	(142.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		51.60	6.	(194.10)	
12.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	11.	9.7	346.40
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		50.70	10.	(97.50)	(175.10)
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	10.	(138.90)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		32.40	12.	(171.30)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

---

**COMPETITION: 8.2****SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 2	Ilona Peters	GER
JU 3	Paul Joachim Thorsen	NOR
JU 4	Tatjana Pokrebna	UKR
JU 5	Jonathan Johnson	USA

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-22 11:17 AM

COMPETITION: 10.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Melodie Leclerc	2002	CAN	17.8	354.85
2.	Chiara Pellacani	2002	ITA	17.7	345.55
3.	Polina Saekova	2003	RUS	17.8	345.50
4.	Lauren Flint	2003	AUS	17.4	342.80
5.	Kate Rosman	2002	AUS	18.6	336.25
6.	Holly Waxman	2002	GBR	17.4	328.45
7.	Emilia Nilsson Garip	2003	SWE	17.8	328.10
8.	Sophia McAfee	2002	USA	17.7	322.75
9.	Emma Johansson	2002	SWE	17.7	321.40
10.	Mayson Richards	2002	USA	17.9	320.30
11.	Anni Paloheimo	2003	FIN	17.2	314.45
12.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	17.8	312.85
13.	Julia Deng	2003	GER	18.0	310.95
14.	Viktoriya Yanovska	2002	UKR	17.8	308.35
15.	Jennifer Li Orłowski	2003	GER	17.8	308.25
16.	Violeta Sverchkova	2002	UKR	17.4	306.70
17.	Lauren Hallaselka	2003	FIN	16.9	300.50
18.	Richelle Houlden	2004	GBR	17.4	298.85
19.	Uliana Kliueva	2002	RUS	18.5	297.95
20.	Simone Leathead	2003	CAN	17.8	294.60
21.	Lucia Gabino	2003	ESP	16.8	290.50
22.	Aleksandra Blazowska	2002	POL	17.8	287.35
23.	Rebecca Curti	2002	GER	17.8	283.00
24.	Maia Biginelli	2003	ITA	17.3	279.45
25.	Caroline Kupka	2003	NOR	17.5	272.75
26.	Karolina Wolska	2003	POL	16.8	267.15
27.	Aleksandra Borovik	2003	BLR	17.3	263.30
28.	Marie-Emilie Thibault	2002	FRA	17.4	240.35
29.	Aglaé Robertini	2002	SUI	17.0	234.75
	Leena Magnani	2002	SUI		not started





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 10.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Leclerc, Melodie	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	10.	17.8	354.85
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	12.	(70.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	12.	(105.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		41.80	6.	(147.50)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	4.	(191.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	2.	(244.25)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		54.60	2.	(298.85)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		56.00	1.	(354.85)	
2.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	101B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		30.75	18.	17.7	345.55
			201B	1.8	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	15.	(63.15)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		39.90	15.	(103.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		42.00	8.	(145.05)	
			5331D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	7.	(189.15)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	3.	(243.75)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		53.20	3.	(296.95)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		48.60	2.	(345.55)	
3.	Saekova, Polina	RUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	15.	17.8	345.50
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	3.	(73.20)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		39.60	3.	(112.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		41.80	1.	(154.60)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		38.85	3.	(193.45)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	1.	(246.10)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		53.20	1.	(299.30)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	3.	(345.50)	
4.	Flint, Lauren	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.40	6.	17.4	342.80
			201B	1.8	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		27.90	13.	(62.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		41.80	13.	(104.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	8.	(145.05)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	8.	(187.05)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		52.80	5.	(239.85)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.60	5.	(287.45)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		55.35	4.	(342.80)	
5.	Rosman, Kate	AUS	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	23.	18.6	336.25
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	23.	(63.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		31.35	23.	(94.35)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	20.	(133.20)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	19.	(171.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.25	11.	(225.25)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	6.	(285.25)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	5.	(336.25)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 10.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Waxman, Holly	GBR	201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		35.10	5.	17.4	328.45
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		37.05	5.	(72.15)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	5.	(112.05)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		32.00	11.	(144.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0		42.00	9.	(186.05)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	4.5		39.20	11.	(225.25)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		49.20	9.	(274.45)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	6.	(328.45)	
7.	Nilsson Garip, Emilia	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	10.	17.8	328.10
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	4.	(72.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	4.	(112.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		42.00	2.	(154.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	(198.40)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	8.	(232.00)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		44.80	7.	(276.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		51.30	7.	(328.10)	
8.	Mcafee, Sophia	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	15.	17.7	322.75
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	11.	(67.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	11.	(107.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.90	7.	(147.00)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		35.00	12.	(182.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		55.35	6.	(237.35)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		39.20	8.	(276.55)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	8.	(322.75)	
9.	Johansson, Emma	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	8.	17.7	321.40
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.80	6.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	6.	(111.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	4.	(153.30)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		41.00	2.	(194.30)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		45.90	4.	(240.20)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		47.60	4.	(287.80)	
			107C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	9.	(321.40)	
10.	Richards, Mayson	USA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	8.	17.9	320.30
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	7.	(74.55)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.15	7.	(109.70)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	13.	(142.10)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	11.	(184.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		35.10	17.	(219.20)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.60	10.	(273.80)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		46.50	10.	(320.30)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 10.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Paloheimo, Anni	FIN	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	3.	17.2	314.45
			201B	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	9.	(75.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		33.25	9.	(108.55)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	14.	(140.55)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	13.	(181.50)	
			5134D	2.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		33.75	20.	(215.25)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	19.	(258.45)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		56.00	11.	(314.45)	
12.	Müller, Jette	GER	201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0		32.40	13.	17.8	312.85
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	18.	(72.30)	
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.80	18.	(101.10)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		30.45	24.	(131.55)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		34.65	25.	(166.20)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	16.	(220.80)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		44.80	15.	(265.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		47.25	12.	(312.85)	
13.	Deng, Julia	GER	403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	1.	18.0	310.95
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		33.60	1.	(79.80)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	1.	(117.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.10	3.	(153.70)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.75	6.	(190.45)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		32.40	14.	(222.85)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		47.60	13.	(270.45)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		40.50	13.	(310.95)	
14.	Yanovska, Viktoriya	UKR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0		29.60	22.	17.8	308.35
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		40.95	16.	(70.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	16.	(102.95)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.10	16.	(139.05)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		36.75	17.	(175.80)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		47.60	13.	(223.40)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		35.00	20.	(258.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		49.95	14.	(308.35)	
15.	Orlowski, Jennifer Li	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		34.40	6.	17.8	308.25
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	7.	(76.40)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.30	7.	(109.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		38.95	5.	(148.65)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	5.	(190.65)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		43.40	7.	(234.05)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		36.40	13.	(270.45)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		37.80	15.	(308.25)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 10.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Sverchkova, Violeta	UKR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	23.	17.4	306.70
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		32.55	26.	(61.35)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		32.40	26.	(93.75)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		40.85	19.	(134.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		45.15	16.	(179.75)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		51.60	9.	(231.35)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		30.80	16.	(262.15)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		44.55	16.	(306.70)	
17.	Hallaselka, Lauren	FIN	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		28.80	23.	16.9	300.50
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0		36.75	17.	(65.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.90	17.	(102.45)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		29.45	23.	(131.90)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		36.00	22.	(167.90)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	22.	(212.30)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.60	17.	(260.90)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	17.	(300.50)	
18.	Houlden, Richelle	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	14.	17.4	298.85
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.00	14.	(68.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		35.15	14.	(103.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	10.	(144.10)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	15.	(180.85)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	10.	(231.25)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		40.60	12.	(271.85)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		27.00	18.	(298.85)	
19.	Kliueva, Uliana	RUS	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	3.	18.5	297.95
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	2.	(77.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		38.70	2.	(115.90)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0		27.55	12.	(143.45)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	10.	(185.45)	
			405B	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5		36.00	15.	(221.45)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		39.00	18.	(260.45)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		37.50	19.	(297.95)	
20.	Leathead, Simone	CAN	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	2.	17.8	294.60
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		28.80	10.	(71.85)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		36.00	10.	(107.85)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		31.35	15.	(139.20)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.00	14.	(181.20)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		37.80	18.	(219.00)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	11.	(273.60)	
			305C	2.8	1.5	2.5	2.0	3.5	3.0		21.00	20.	(294.60)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 10.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Gabino, Lucia	ESP	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		30.40	19.	16.8	290.50
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		31.50	20.	(61.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		35.15	20.	(97.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	17.	(138.00)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		33.60	18.	(171.60)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	19.	(216.00)	
			203B	2.2	5.0	6.0	4.5	3.5	3.0		28.60	23.	(244.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		45.90	21.	(290.50)	
22.	Blazowska, Aleksandra	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	15.	17.8	287.35
			403B	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	19.	(70.05)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		30.60	19.	(100.65)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	18.	(134.85)	
			5132D	2.1	4.0	7.0	2.5	3.5	4.5		25.20	28.	(160.05)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	26.	(197.85)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		49.00	22.	(246.85)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		40.50	22.	(287.35)	
23.	Curti, Rebecca	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		26.40	27.	17.8	283.00
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		31.50	28.	(57.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		34.20	28.	(92.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		38.85	25.	(130.95)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		35.70	24.	(166.65)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		32.20	25.	(198.85)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	21.	(249.25)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		33.75	23.	(283.00)	
24.	Biginelli, Maia	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	10.	17.3	279.45
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		31.50	22.	(64.30)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		30.40	22.	(94.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	21.	(132.50)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.00	20.	(170.50)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	21.	(213.70)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		26.60	24.	(240.30)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		39.15	24.	(279.45)	
25.	Kupka, Caroline	NOR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	19.	17.5	272.75
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		34.65	21.	(65.05)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		31.50	21.	(96.55)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		30.40	27.	(126.95)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		33.60	27.	(160.55)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		39.20	24.	(199.75)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		32.20	26.	(231.95)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.80	25.	(272.75)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 10.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Wolska, Karolina	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	26.	16.8	267.15
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		32.55	25.	(59.75)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	25.	(93.95)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		35.15	26.	(129.10)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	23.	(166.90)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		38.40	23.	(205.30)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		31.05	25.	(236.35)	
			203B	2.2	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		30.80	26.	(267.15)	
27.	Borovik, Aleksandra	BLR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		30.40	19.	17.3	263.30
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	24.	(61.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		33.25	24.	(94.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	22.	(132.05)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.00	21.	(170.05)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		27.60	27.	(197.65)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.5		23.80	28.	(221.45)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		41.85	27.	(263.30)	
28.	Thibault, Marie-Emilie	FRA	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		24.80	29.	17.4	240.35
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		37.80	27.	(62.60)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	27.	(93.20)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		30.40	28.	(123.60)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	26.	(164.55)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		16.20	28.	(180.75)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		45.60	27.	(226.35)	
			205C	2.8	1.5	2.5	1.5	1.5	2.0		14.00	28.	(240.35)	
29.	Robertini, Aglaé	SUI	103B	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5		25.60	28.	17.0	234.75
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.40	29.	(58.00)	
			301B	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		24.70	29.	(82.70)	
			403B	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		30.45	29.	(113.15)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		32.00	29.	(145.15)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5		30.00	29.	(175.15)	
			205C	2.8	1.5	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0		22.40	29.	(197.55)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		37.20	29.	(234.75)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 29 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 232

---

**COMPETITION: 10.1**

---

**SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6)**

JU 1 Tatja Stroyeva  
JU 2 Julian Bellan  
JU 3 Julia Feist  
JU 4 Taishi Busujima  
JU 5 Marina Nikolaeva

BLR  
GBR  
GER  
JPN  
RUS

---

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 3, 4, 7, 8)**

JU 1 Love Swartz  
JU 2 S. Taghbostani  
JU 3 Daniele Di Donato  
JU 4 Ilona Peters  
JU 5 Georgi Chobanov

SWE  
SUI  
ITA  
GER  
BUL

---

**Speaker:**

Gabrielle Hartmann

GER

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23



RESULT

Print: 2017-4-22 06:00 PM

COMPETITION: 10.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Polina Saekova	2003	RUS	8.3	193.45	170.25	363.70
2.	Holly Waxman	2002	GBR	8.3	186.05	177.05	363.10
3.	Emilia Nilsson Garip	2003	SWE	8.3	198.40	161.85	360.25
4.	Melodie Leclerc	2002	CAN	8.3	191.60	158.80	350.40
5.	Lauren Flint	2003	AUS	7.9	187.05	161.70	348.75
6.	Chiara Pellacani	2002	ITA	8.3	189.15	145.20	334.35
7.	Sophia Mcafee	2002	USA	8.3	182.00	139.60	321.60
8.	Kate Rosman	2002	AUS	9.1	171.00	145.20	316.20
9.	Anni Paloheimo	2003	FIN	7.7	181.50	134.00	315.50
10.	Emma Johansson	2002	SWE	8.3	194.30	119.05	313.35
11.	Mayson Richards	2002	USA	8.5	184.10	126.00	310.10
12.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	8.3	166.20	143.70	309.90





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 10.2

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Saekova, Polina	RUS	405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		52.65	4.	8.3	363.70
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		57.40	2.	(110.05)	(193.45)
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5		60.20	2.	(170.25)	
2.	Waxman, Holly	GBR	305C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		61.60	1.	8.3	363.10
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		57.40	1.	(119.00)	(186.05)
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		58.05	1.	(177.05)	
3.	Nilsson Garip, Emilia	SWE	205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		54.60	3.	8.3	360.25
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5		54.60	3.	(109.20)	(198.40)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		52.65	3.	(161.85)	
4.	Leclerc, Melodie	CAN	405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		59.40	2.	8.3	350.40
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5		53.20	5.	(112.60)	(191.60)
			305C	2.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	5.	(158.80)	
5.	Flint, Lauren	AUS	105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	5.	7.9	348.75
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		54.60	4.	(105.00)	(187.05)
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	4.	(161.70)	
6.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	8.	8.3	334.35
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		50.40	6.	(96.60)	(189.15)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		48.60	6.	(145.20)	
7.	Mcafee, Sophia	USA	405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		48.60	7.	8.3	321.60
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	9.	(94.80)	(182.00)
			5235D	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		44.80	9.	(139.60)	
8.	Rosman, Kate	AUS	107B	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0		37.20	11.	9.1	316.20
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	6.	(100.20)	(171.00)
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		45.00	6.	(145.20)	
9.	Paloheimo, Anni	FIN	5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.00	10.	7.7	315.50
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		45.60	10.	(90.60)	(181.50)
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		43.40	10.	(134.00)	
10.	Johansson, Emma	SWE	405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0		36.45	12.	8.3	313.35
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		40.60	12.	(77.05)	(194.30)
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		42.00	12.	(119.05)	
11.	Richards, Mayson	USA	405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		45.90	9.	8.5	310.10
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		33.60	11.	(79.50)	(184.10)
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	11.	(126.00)	
12.	Müller, Jette	GER	205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		50.40	5.	8.3	309.90
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		42.00	8.	(92.40)	(166.20)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.30	8.	(143.70)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

---

**COMPETITION: 10.2****SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Tatja Stroyeva	BLR
JU 2	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 3	Julian Bellan	GBR
JU 4	Taishi Busujima	JPN
JU 5	S. Taghbostani	SUI

---

**Speaker:**

Julia Feist

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-23 11:24 AM

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Michelle Heimberg	2000	SUI	21.0	424.65
2.	Annika Miethig	2001	GER	20.6	417.90
3.	Mia Vallee	2001	CAN	21.0	414.15
4.	Scarlett Mew Jensen	2001	GBR	20.8	411.85
5.	Maria Papworth	2001	GBR	20.2	405.90
6.	Emma Görebrant Gullstrand	2000	SWE	20.8	404.55
7.	Tatiana Stepanova	2000	RUS	21.0	399.70
8.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	20.2	393.30
9.	Coral Strugnell	1999	CAN	20.6	393.05
10.	Grace Cable	2000	USA	20.5	392.50
11.	Madeline Coquoz	1999	SUI	20.7	387.45
12.	Anna Shyrykhay	2000	GER	20.7	386.60
13.	Allie Klein	1999	AUS	21.5	376.30
14.	Katsiaryna Velihurskaya	1999	BLR	19.9	366.55
15.	Daria Lenz	2000	USA	21.1	365.50
16.	Jessica Schreiber	2000	GER	21.0	363.70
17.	Giulia Vittorioso	2001	ITA	20.1	360.65
18.	Dominika Mirowska	1999	POL	20.1	359.20
19.	Hana Kondo	2001	JPN	20.2	352.75
20.	Linnea Sörensen	1999	SWE	20.8	352.00
21.	Tamara Irvine	2000	AUS	20.5	349.65
22.	Vitaliia Koroleva	2001	RUS	21.2	345.15
22.	Nea Immonen	2001	FIN	20.8	345.15
24.	Selina Staudenherz	2001	AUT	20.6	340.95
25.	Laia Peinador	2001	ESP	19.3	335.10
26.	Léa Bonnaud	1999	FRA	19.9	315.50
27.	Caroline Lecoeur	1999	FRA	19.9	302.95
28.	Petra Sandor	2000	HUN	19.8	297.75
29.	Yuliya Bandzik	2001	BLR	20.6	294.75



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Heimberg, Michelle	SUI	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		35.20	14.	21.0	424.65
			201B	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		37.80	3.	(73.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0		43.70	3.	(116.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	2.	(160.80)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		44.10	1.	(204.90)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		47.25	3.	(252.15)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	2.	(310.65)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		51.00	2.	(361.65)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		63.00	1.	(424.65)	
2.	Miethig, Annika	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	6.5		32.80	20.	20.6	417.90
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	19.	(65.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.95	19.	(104.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	13.	(146.15)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		44.10	12.	(190.25)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		58.80	5.	(249.05)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		61.60	2.	(310.65)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		54.60	1.	(365.25)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	2.	(417.90)	
3.	Vallee, Mia	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		35.20	14.	21.0	414.15
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	12.	(71.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		38.00	12.	(109.20)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	9.	(151.20)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.15	5.	(196.35)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		56.70	2.	(253.05)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.60	4.	(307.65)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	2.	(361.65)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		52.50	3.	(414.15)	
4.	Mew Jensen, Scarlett	GBR	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	1.	20.8	411.85
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		32.80	4.	(76.90)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.80	4.	(114.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	3.	(154.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	4.	(198.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		52.65	4.	(251.35)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		63.00	1.	(314.35)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		42.00	4.	(356.35)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		55.50	4.	(411.85)	
5.	Papworth, Maria	GBR	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		44.10	1.	20.2	405.90
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		33.60	7.	(77.70)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	7.	(112.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		40.85	5.	(153.65)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		45.15	3.	(198.80)	
			5233D	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	9.	(245.60)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		47.60	8.	(293.20)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		56.00	7.	(349.20)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		56.70	5.	(405.90)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Görebrant Gullstrand, Emma	SWE	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	20.8	404.55
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.90	1.	(81.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.00	1.	(119.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	1.	(162.05)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	6.	(195.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		51.30	7.	(246.95)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		46.20	9.	(293.15)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	8.	(347.15)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		57.40	6.	(404.55)	
7.	Stepanova, Tatiana	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	11.	21.0	399.70
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		43.05	5.	(79.05)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	5.	(114.15)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	4.	(154.05)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	2.	(201.30)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	1.	(258.00)	
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		33.00	10.	(291.00)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		53.20	9.	(344.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	7.	(399.70)	
8.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	10.	20.2	393.30
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	10.	(69.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		40.85	10.	(110.55)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	8.	(152.55)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.90	10.	(192.45)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		51.80	11.	(244.25)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		53.20	5.	(297.45)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	6.	(350.10)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	8.	(393.30)	
9.	Strugnell, Coral	CAN	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	8.	20.6	393.05
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	6.	(73.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	6.	(113.70)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	11.	(146.50)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		35.70	16.	(182.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.65	13.	(234.85)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	7.	(293.65)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		44.80	11.	(338.45)	
			5235D	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		54.60	9.	(393.05)	
10.	Cable, Grace	USA	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	22.	20.5	392.50
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	9.	(74.00)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	9.	(110.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	5.	(153.65)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		42.00	6.	(195.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	6.	(248.30)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		47.60	6.	(295.90)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		56.00	5.	(351.90)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	10.	(392.50)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	20.	20.7	387.45
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		30.60	24.	(63.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		36.10	24.	(99.50)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	16.	(143.60)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		38.00	17.	(181.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		52.65	14.	(234.25)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		51.00	11.	(285.25)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		47.60	12.	(332.85)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	11.	(387.45)	
12.	Shyrykhay, Anna	GER	201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		36.00	11.	20.7	386.60
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		40.85	2.	(76.85)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	2.	(118.85)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		34.40	7.	(153.25)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		41.00	8.	(194.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	8.	(246.90)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		37.50	13.	(284.40)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		46.20	13.	(330.60)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		56.00	12.	(386.60)	
13.	Klein, Allie	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	17.	21.5	376.30
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	13.	(71.40)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	13.	(108.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	18.	(142.50)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.00	18.	(181.50)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0		40.30	23.	(221.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	16.	(280.30)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		49.50	14.	(329.80)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		46.50	13.	(376.30)	
14.	Velihurskaya, Katsiaryna	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		31.20	24.	19.9	366.55
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	21.	(69.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.20	21.	(103.20)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		43.05	12.	(146.25)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	11.	(190.35)	
			105B	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		51.60	12.	(241.95)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		39.20	15.	(281.15)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		39.15	16.	(320.30)	
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		46.25	14.	(366.55)	
15.	Lenz, Daria	USA	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		32.00	22.	21.1	365.50
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		34.20	23.	(66.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		34.20	23.	(100.40)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	20.	(141.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	15.	(182.30)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		46.50	16.	(228.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		55.50	14.	(284.30)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	10.	(338.90)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		26.60	15.	(365.50)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Schreiber, Jessica	GER	403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	8.	21.0	363.70
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		29.60	22.	(67.40)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	22.	(101.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		38.95	21.	(140.55)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	18.	(181.50)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		40.60	22.	(222.10)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		43.50	21.	(265.60)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	18.	(315.10)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		48.60	16.	(363.70)	
17.	Vittorioso, Giulia	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	17.	20.1	360.65
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	17.	(68.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	17.	(105.75)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	18.	(142.50)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.00	18.	(181.50)	
			5233D	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		49.20	15.	(230.70)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.55	17.	(275.25)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	15.	(325.65)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.00	17.	(360.65)	
18.	Mirowska, Dominika	POL	403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	7.	20.1	359.20
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.40	14.	(69.25)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	14.	(107.05)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		36.10	17.	(143.15)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	22.	(179.15)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		36.45	27.	(215.60)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		45.60	23.	(261.20)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.00	19.	(310.20)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.00	18.	(359.20)	
19.	Kondo, Hana	JPN	403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		35.70	13.	20.2	352.75
			103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		28.80	28.	(64.50)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	28.	(96.90)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		27.55	29.	(124.45)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		33.60	29.	(158.05)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	29.	(204.85)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		46.20	27.	(251.05)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	23.	(301.45)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		51.30	19.	(352.75)	
20.	Sörensen, Linnea	SWE	201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	16.	20.8	352.00
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.5		36.10	8.	(70.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	8.	(112.30)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	15.	(144.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	13.	(188.40)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	18.	(226.20)	
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		28.00	25.	(254.20)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		46.50	24.	(300.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		51.30	20.	(352.00)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Irvine, Tamara	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.	20.5	349.65
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	18.	(63.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5		40.85	18.	(104.75)	
			401B	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		30.10	26.	(134.85)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		43.20	24.	(178.05)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		45.60	20.	(223.65)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		37.50	24.	(261.15)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		48.00	20.	(309.15)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		40.50	21.	(349.65)	
22.	Koroleva, Vitaliia	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	17.	21.2	345.15
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	20.	(64.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		39.90	20.	(104.10)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		46.20	10.	(150.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		43.05	9.	(193.35)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		51.30	10.	(244.65)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		40.50	12.	(285.15)	
			305B	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		19.50	22.	(304.65)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		40.50	22.	(345.15)	
22.	Immonen, Nea	FIN	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0		40.95	6.	20.8	345.15
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		32.80	11.	(73.75)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	11.	(109.75)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		35.15	14.	(144.90)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		35.70	21.	(180.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	19.	(225.15)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	18.	(271.35)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		37.80	20.	(309.15)	
			5152B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	22.	(345.15)	
24.	Staudenherz, Selina	AUT	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		30.40	25.	20.6	340.95
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	27.	(61.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		36.10	27.	(97.10)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	25.	(134.90)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	25.	(175.85)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0		40.50	26.	(216.35)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		53.20	20.	(269.55)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	17.	(315.75)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0		25.20	24.	(340.95)	
25.	Peinador, Laia	ESP	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	27.	19.3	335.10
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		31.50	26.	(61.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		37.05	26.	(98.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	24.	(138.05)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	23.	(179.00)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	21.	(222.20)	
			303B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5		39.10	22.	(261.30)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		37.80	25.	(299.10)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		36.00	25.	(335.10)	





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
26.	Bonnaud, Léa	FRA	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	4.	19.9	315.50
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	16.	(73.35)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.30	16.	(106.65)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	22.	(140.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	14.	(183.30)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		44.40	17.	(227.70)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		43.40	19.	(271.10)	
			205C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	26.	(271.10)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		44.40	26.	(315.50)	
27.	Lecoeur, Caroline	FRA	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		30.40	25.	19.9	302.95
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	25.	(67.30)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		31.35	25.	(98.65)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		35.70	27.	(134.35)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	27.	(173.20)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	25.	(216.40)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		24.30	28.	(240.70)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.0		21.00	29.	(261.70)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		41.25	27.	(302.95)	
28.	Sandor, Petra	HUN	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	28.	19.8	297.75
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		31.35	29.	(60.15)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	29.	(92.55)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.85	28.	(131.40)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	28.	(166.05)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		39.60	28.	(205.65)	
			405C	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		24.30	29.	(229.95)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		38.40	28.	(268.35)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		29.40	28.	(297.75)	
29.	Bandzik, Yuliya	BLR	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	4.	20.6	294.75
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	15.	(70.80)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5		36.00	15.	(106.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	23.	(138.15)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	26.	(174.15)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	24.	(220.95)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5		33.00	26.	(253.95)	
			305C	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5		16.80	27.	(270.75)	
			405B	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		24.00	29.	(294.75)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 29 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 261

**COMPETITION: 12.1****SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY****Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

**JUDGES PANEL A****(Dive 1, 2, 3, 6, 7)**

JU 1	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 2	Philipp Becker	GER
JU 3	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
JU 4	Carmen Stritt Burk	SUI
JU 5	Love Swartz	SWE

**JUDGES PANEL B****(Dive 4, 5, 8, 9)**

JU 1	Satu Pirhonen	FIN
JU 2	Stephane Lortie	CAN
JU 3	Michel Annas	GER
JU 4	Paul Joachim Thorsen	NOR
JU 5	Tatjana Pokrebna	UKR

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Kerstin Taubert

GER



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

RESULT

Print: 2017-4-23 03:45 PM

COMPETITION: 12.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Tatiana Stepanova	2000	RUS	11.3	201.30	236.80	438.10
2.	Annika Miethig	2001	GER	11.1	190.25	242.65	432.90
3.	Maria Papworth	2001	GBR	10.7	198.80	233.05	431.85
4.	Emma Görebrant Gullstrand	2000	SWE	11.3	195.65	231.45	427.10
5.	Michelle Heimberg	2000	SUI	11.5	204.90	221.35	426.25
6.	Anna Shyrykhay	2000	GER	11.3	194.25	228.05	422.30
7.	Scarlett Mew Jensen	2001	GBR	11.3	198.70	209.25	407.95
8.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	10.7	192.45	205.00	397.45
9.	Grace Cable	2000	USA	11.1	195.65	201.05	396.70
10.	Madeline Coquoz	1999	SUI	11.3	181.60	214.70	396.30
11.	Mia Vallee	2001	CAN	11.5	196.35	199.10	395.45
12.	Coral Strugnell	1999	CAN	11.1	182.20	178.50	360.70



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.2

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Stepanova, Tatiana	RUS	405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		56.70	5.	11.3	438.10
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.80	1.	(115.50)	(201.30)
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		65.80	1.	(181.30)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		55.50	2.	(236.80)	
2.	Miethig, Annika	GER	205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		64.40	1.	11.1	432.90
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		67.20	3.	(131.60)	(190.25)
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		47.60	3.	(179.20)	
			405C	2.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		63.45	1.	(242.65)	
3.	Papworth, Maria	GBR	5233D	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		51.60	10.	10.7	431.85
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		61.60	2.	(113.20)	(198.80)
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		67.20	2.	(180.40)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.65	3.	(233.05)	
4.	Görebrant Gullstrand, Emma	SWE	405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		58.05	4.	11.3	427.10
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		51.80	4.	(109.85)	(195.65)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.00	4.	(169.85)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		61.60	4.	(231.45)	
5.	Heimberg, Michelle	SUI	405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	12.	11.5	426.25
			5152B	3.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		43.50	8.	(88.05)	(204.90)
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	8.	(155.55)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		65.80	6.	(221.35)	
6.	Shyrykhay, Anna	GER	405C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		60.75	2.	11.3	422.30
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		52.50	5.	(113.25)	(194.25)
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		51.80	5.	(165.05)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		63.00	5.	(228.05)	
7.	Mew Jensen, Scarlett	GBR	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		55.35	8.	11.3	407.95
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		54.60	10.	(109.95)	(198.70)
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	10.	(147.75)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	8.	(209.25)	
8.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		58.80	3.	10.7	397.45
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		49.00	6.	(107.80)	(192.45)
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.00	6.	(161.80)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	9.	(205.00)	
9.	Cable, Grace	USA	405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	9.	11.1	396.70
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		35.00	11.	(87.65)	(195.65)
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		56.00	11.	(143.65)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		57.40	10.	(201.05)	
10.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		51.30	11.	11.3	396.30
			5152B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	7.	(108.30)	(181.60)
			107C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	7.	(158.70)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		56.00	7.	(214.70)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 12.2

### SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Vallee, Mia	CAN	405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		56.70	5.	11.5	395.45
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		64.40	9.	(121.10)	(196.35)
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	9.	(152.60)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5		46.50	11.	(199.10)	
12.	Strugnell, Coral	CAN	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		56.70	5.	11.1	360.70
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.20	12.	(95.90)	(182.20)
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	12.	(129.50)	
			5235D	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		49.00	12.	(178.50)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

---

**COMPETITION: 12.2****SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 2	Satu Pirhonen	FIN
JU 3	Michel Annas	GER
JU 4	Daniele Di Donato	ITA
JU 5	Tatjana Pokrebna	UKR

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-21 01:34 PM

COMPETITION: 5.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Iana Satina	2002	RUS	16.6	314.45
2.	Jade Sweeney	2002	AUS	16.4	310.55
3.	Polina Saekova	2003	RUS	16.2	307.30
4.	Pauline Pfeif	2002	GER	16.9	306.30
5.	Melodie Leclerc	2002	CAN	15.7	302.50
6.	Erin Field	2002	CAN	15.9	301.50
7.	Chiara Pellacani	2002	ITA	16.3	299.85
8.	Violeta Sverchkova	2002	UKR	15.6	296.95
9.	Sofia Sihvonen	2002	FIN	14.6	286.25
10.	Maia Biginelli	2003	ITA	15.3	285.85
11.	Julia Deng	2003	GER	16.3	280.90
12.	Ashleigh Meneses	2002	AUS	15.8	276.55
13.	Holly Waxman	2002	GBR	15.8	267.75
14.	Sophia McAfee	2002	USA	16.7	266.95
15.	Caroline Kupka	2003	NOR	15.4	263.75
16.	Ruska Lehtonen	2002	FIN	14.9	261.40
17.	Lucia Gabino	2003	ESP	14.7	256.60
18.	Richelle Houlden	2004	GBR	15.1	231.70
19.	Aglaré Robertini	2002	SUI	14.6	229.45

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 5.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Satina, Iana	RUS	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		39.20	2.	16.6	314.45
			403B	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		37.00	1.	(76.20)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		45.15	1.	(121.35)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		34.20	3.	(155.55)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	5m		53.30	2.	(208.85)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	10m		52.80	2.	(261.65)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		52.80	1.	(314.45)	
2.	Sweeney, Jade	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		31.20	12.	16.4	310.55
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7m		40.50	10.	(71.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		38.00	10.	(109.70)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		40.95	8.	(150.65)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	10m		52.50	3.	(203.15)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		52.80	4.	(255.95)	
			405B	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		54.60	2.	(310.55)	
3.	Saekova, Polina	RUS	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		28.80	18.	16.2	307.30
			403B	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		36.00	16.	(64.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		36.10	16.	(100.90)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		33.25	17.	(134.15)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		61.50	6.	(195.65)	
			205B	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		56.55	5.	(252.20)	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		55.10	3.	(307.30)	
4.	Pfeif, Pauline	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		35.20	4.	16.9	306.30
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		39.90	6.	(75.10)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		37.80	6.	(112.90)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		38.00	6.	(150.90)	
			6243D	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		73.60	1.	(224.50)	
			405B	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	10m		22.40	7.	(246.90)	
			5237D	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		59.40	4.	(306.30)	
5.	Leclerc, Melodie	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	10m		30.40	14.	15.7	302.50
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		43.00	8.	(73.40)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	10m		38.95	8.	(112.35)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		38.95	4.	(151.30)	
			5251B	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		42.90	7.	(194.20)	
			205B	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		55.10	6.	(249.30)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		53.20	5.	(302.50)	
6.	Field, Erin	CAN	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	10m		30.40	14.	15.9	301.50
			201B	1.8	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		43.20	2.	(73.60)	
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		45.00	2.	(118.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		46.20	1.	(164.80)	
			107C	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		32.40	5.	(197.20)	
			205B	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		60.90	3.	(258.10)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		43.40	6.	(301.50)	





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 5.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		34.40	5.	16.3	299.85
			201B	1.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		34.20	12.	(68.60)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	12.	(107.60)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		35.15	10.	(142.75)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		58.50	4.	(201.25)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		60.80	1.	(262.05)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		37.80	7.	(299.85)	
8.	Sverchkova, Violeta	UKR	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		30.40	14.	15.6	296.95
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		39.90	11.	(70.30)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		37.80	11.	(108.10)	
			612B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		32.40	11.	(140.50)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		49.40	11.	(189.90)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		47.60	10.	(237.50)	
			5152B	2.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		59.45	8.	(296.95)	
9.	Sihvonen, Sofia	FIN	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	7.	14.6	286.25
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	9.	(78.60)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		32.40	9.	(111.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		39.90	6.	(150.90)	
			105B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		39.10	10.	(190.00)	
			405C	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		51.25	8.	(241.25)	
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		45.00	9.	(286.25)	
10.	Biginelli, Maia	ITA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		29.60	17.	15.3	285.85
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		37.00	14.	(66.60)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		38.00	14.	(104.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	10m		35.15	12.	(139.75)	
			405B	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	9.	(190.15)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5m		50.70	9.	(240.85)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		45.00	10.	(285.85)	
11.	Deng, Julia	GER	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		40.95	1.	16.3	280.90
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		32.80	4.	(73.75)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		42.75	4.	(116.50)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		40.00	2.	(156.50)	
			405C	3.1	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	5m		34.10	8.	(190.60)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5m		43.50	11.	(234.10)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		46.80	11.	(280.90)	
12.	Meneses, Ashleigh	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		34.40	5.	15.8	276.55
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		44.10	7.	(78.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	7.	(112.70)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5m		32.00	9.	(144.70)	
			626C	3.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	10m		29.70	16.	(174.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		55.35	12.	(229.75)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		46.80	12.	(276.55)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 5.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Waxman, Holly	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		33.60	7.	15.8	267.75
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		42.00	3.	(75.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		41.40	3.	(117.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		34.20	5.	(151.20)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	7m		29.40	12.	(180.60)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		36.40	15.	(217.00)	
			5152B	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	10m		50.75	13.	(267.75)	
14.	Mcafee, Sophia	USA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	7.	16.7	266.95
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		37.00	18.	(70.60)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		27.90	18.	(98.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		35.15	18.	(133.65)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m		40.50	17.	(174.15)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	10m		38.40	17.	(212.55)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	14.	(266.95)	
15.	Kupka, Caroline	NOR	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		31.20	12.	15.4	263.75
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		43.05	5.	(74.25)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		39.90	5.	(114.15)	
			612B	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		24.70	13.	(138.85)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	7m		40.50	13.	(179.35)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	7m		44.80	13.	(224.15)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		39.60	15.	(263.75)	
16.	Lehtonen, Ruska	FIN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		33.60	7.	14.9	261.40
			612B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		32.40	13.	(66.00)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7m		38.85	13.	(104.85)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	7m		31.35	15.	(136.20)	
			5134D	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	7m		40.00	15.	(176.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		47.25	14.	(223.45)	
			105B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	10m		37.95	16.	(261.40)	
17.	Gabino, Lucia	ESP	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		33.60	7.	14.7	256.60
			403B	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		35.00	16.	(68.60)	
			612B	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		32.30	16.	(100.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	16.	(135.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	7m		43.20	14.	(178.30)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5m		36.30	16.	(214.60)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	7m		42.00	17.	(256.60)	
18.	Houlden, Richelle	GBR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	5m		35.70	3.	15.1	231.70
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5m		33.60	15.	(69.30)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5m		32.30	15.	(101.60)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5m		36.30	14.	(137.90)	
			105B	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	7m		26.40	18.	(164.30)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	7m		35.00	18.	(199.30)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	7m		32.40	18.	(231.70)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 5.1 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
19.	Robertini, Aglaé	SUI	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		28.80	18.	14.6	229.45
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5m		25.60	19.	(54.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		34.20	19.	(88.60)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		36.00	19.	(124.60)	
			105B	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	7m		34.80	19.	(159.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	7m		36.45	19.	(195.85)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	7m		33.60	19.	(229.45)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 19 ROUNDS: 7 JUMPS: 133

---

**COMPETITION: 5.1**

---

**PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Stephane Lortie	CAN
JU 2	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 3	Jack Clewlow	GBR
JU 4	Christian Picker	GER
JU 5	Jonathan Johnson	USA

---

**Speaker:**

Kerstin Taubert

GER

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

RESULT

Print: 2017-4-21 05:11 PM

COMPETITION: 5.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Erin Field	2002	CAN	8.4	164.80	177.15	341.95
2.	Iana Satina	2002	RUS	9.0	155.55	174.30	329.85
3.	Melodie Leclerc	2002	CAN	8.3	151.30	173.30	324.60
4.	Pauline Pfeif	2002	GER	9.3	150.90	172.60	323.50
5.	Polina Saekova	2003	RUS	8.8	134.15	187.85	322.00
6.	Jade Sweeney	2002	AUS	9.0	150.65	154.30	304.95
7.	Julia Deng	2003	GER	8.7	156.50	144.70	301.20
8.	Sofia Sihvonen	2002	FIN	7.3	150.90	147.25	298.15
9.	Chiara Pellacani	2002	ITA	9.0	142.75	155.00	297.75
10.	Maia Biginelli	2003	ITA	7.9	139.75	149.70	289.45
11.	Violeta Sverchkova	2002	UKR	8.3	140.50	148.50	289.00
12.	Ashleigh Meneses	2002	AUS	8.6	144.70	140.20	284.90



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 5.2 PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Field, Erin	CAN	107C	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		40.50	11.	8.4	341.95
			205B	2.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		65.25	2.	(105.75)	(164.80)
			305C	2.8	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		71.40	2.	(177.15)	
2.	Satina, Iana	RUS	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	5m		55.90	3.	9.0	329.85
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	3.	(110.30)	(155.55)
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		64.00	3.	(174.30)	
3.	Leclerc, Melodie	CAN	5251B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		49.40	8.	8.3	324.60
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		60.90	4.	(110.30)	(151.30)
			405B	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		63.00	4.	(173.30)	
4.	Pfeif, Pauline	GER	6243D	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	2.	9.3	323.50
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		49.00	5.	(106.60)	(150.90)
			5237D	3.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		66.00	5.	(172.60)	
5.	Saekova, Polina	RUS	107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		67.50	1.	8.8	322.00
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		63.80	1.	(131.30)	(134.15)
			5152B	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		56.55	1.	(187.85)	
6.	Sweeney, Jade	AUS	107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		37.50	12.	9.0	304.95
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		60.80	7.	(98.30)	(150.65)
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		56.00	7.	(154.30)	
7.	Deng, Julia	GER	405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5m		43.40	10.	8.7	301.20
			205C	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5m		48.00	11.	(91.40)	(156.50)
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5m		53.30	11.	(144.70)	
8.	Sihvonen, Sofia	FIN	105B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		46.00	9.	7.3	298.15
			405C	2.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	10m		56.25	10.	(102.25)	(150.90)
			5134D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		45.00	10.	(147.25)	
9.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	4.	9.0	297.75
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		57.60	6.	(111.60)	(142.75)
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		43.40	6.	(155.00)	
10.	Biginelli, Maia	ITA	405B	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	7.	7.9	289.45
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		46.80	8.	(97.20)	(139.75)
			5233D	2.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	5m		52.50	8.	(149.70)	
11.	Sverchkova, Violeta	UKR	105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	5m		52.00	5.	8.3	289.00
			405B	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	9.	(110.80)	(140.50)
			5152B	2.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	10m		37.70	9.	(148.50)	
12.	Meneses, Ashleigh	AUS	626C	3.3	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		51.15	6.	8.6	284.90
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		52.65	12.	(103.80)	(144.70)
			105B	2.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5m		36.40	12.	(140.20)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

---

**COMPETITION: 5.2****PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Stephane Lortie	CAN
JU 2	Carla Hernando	ESP
JU 3	Jack Clewlow	GBR
JU 4	Christian Picker	GER
JU 5	Jonathan Johnson	USA

---

**Speaker:**

Julia Feist

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-20 01:58 PM

COMPETITION: 1.1

PLATFORM WOMEN GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Emily Martin	2001	GBR	19.3	368.60
2.	Nikita Hains	2000	AUS	19.9	361.55
3.	Aimee Wilson	1999	CAN	18.8	359.55
4.	Tereza Vithoukas	2000	CAN	18.7	335.55
5.	Vlada Tatsenko	1999	UKR	18.7	333.05
6.	Saija Paavola	2001	FIN	18.1	332.70
7.	Hana Kondo	2001	JPN	19.1	330.60
8.	Laia Peinador	2001	ESP	17.4	324.95
9.	Giulia Vittorioso	2001	ITA	18.4	322.30
10.	Ruby Bower	1999	GBR	19.1	311.65
11.	Grace Cable	2000	USA	18.9	306.95
12.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	19.1	299.05
13.	Julie Synnove Thorsen	1999	NOR	18.6	284.15
14.	Jessica Schreiber	2000	GER	19.1	278.00
15.	Kseniya Ustsinovich	2001	BLR	17.9	273.60
16.	Tamara Irvine	2000	AUS	18.6	268.05
17.	Anna Taciak	1999	POL	17.6	264.15
18.	Irene Rubio	2000	ESP	17.4	252.00
	Daria Lenz	2000	USA		not started





## 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.1 PLATFORM WOMEN GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Martin, Emily	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		7m		36.00	2.	19.3	368.60
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		7m		42.00	2.	(78.00)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		7m		37.80	2.	(115.80)	
			301B	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		7m		46.55	1.	(162.35)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		10m		47.85	1.	(210.20)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		7m		29.40	6.	(239.60)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		10m		57.00	3.	(296.60)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		10m		72.00	1.	(368.60)	
2.	Hains, Nikita	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		10m		34.40	5.	19.9	361.55
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		10m		38.00	7.	(72.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		7m		39.90	7.	(112.30)	
			612B	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		10m		31.35	9.	(143.65)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		10m		59.20	2.	(202.85)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		10m		59.20	2.	(262.05)	
			205B	2.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		10m		43.50	2.	(305.55)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		10m		56.00	2.	(361.55)	
3.	Wilson, Aimee	CAN	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		10m		36.00	2.	18.8	359.55
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		10m		41.00	6.	(77.00)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		7m		36.00	6.	(113.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		7m		36.10	8.	(149.10)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		10m		50.40	4.	(199.50)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		10m		63.00	1.	(262.50)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		10m		47.85	1.	(310.35)	
			614B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		10m		49.20	3.	(359.55)	
4.	Vithoukas, Tereza	CAN	403B	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		10m		33.00	9.	18.7	335.55
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		10m		27.90	14.	(60.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		10m		38.00	14.	(98.90)	
			612B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		7m		36.00	13.	(134.90)	
			405B	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		10m		46.20	11.	(181.10)	
			107C	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		10m		48.60	7.	(229.70)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		10m		40.60	10.	(270.30)	
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		10m		65.25	4.	(335.55)	
5.	Tatsenko, Vlada	UKR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		10m		37.60	1.	18.7	333.05
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		10m		42.00	3.	(79.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		10m		35.10	3.	(114.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		10m		36.10	6.	(150.80)	
			405B	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		10m		36.40	8.	(187.20)	
			5152B	2.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		10m		36.25	10.	(223.45)	
			205B	2.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		10m		52.20	8.	(275.65)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		10m		57.40	5.	(333.05)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.1 PLATFORM WOMEN GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Paavola, Saija	FIN	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		31.20	13.	18.1	332.70
			612B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		36.00	12.	(67.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		36.10	12.	(103.30)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		39.00	10.	(142.30)	
			5251B	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		48.10	7.	(190.40)	
			624B	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	10m		36.40	8.	(226.80)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		61.50	4.	(288.30)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5m		44.40	6.	(332.70)	
7.	Kondo, Hana	JPN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		32.80	10.	19.1	330.60
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		41.00	4.	(73.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		39.90	4.	(113.70)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7m		38.85	3.	(152.55)	
			405B	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		46.20	5.	(198.75)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	10m		48.00	4.	(246.75)	
			205B	2.9	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		36.25	5.	(283.00)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		47.60	7.	(330.60)	
8.	Peinador, Laia	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		33.60	6.	17.4	324.95
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		43.00	5.	(76.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7m		37.05	5.	(113.65)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7m		37.00	7.	(150.65)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		46.80	6.	(197.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		45.90	5.	(243.35)	
			614B	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	10m		32.40	7.	(275.75)	
			5233D	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7m		49.20	8.	(324.95)	
9.	Vittorioso, Giulia	ITA	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		32.00	11.	18.4	322.30
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		44.00	1.	(76.00)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		42.00	1.	(118.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		34.20	4.	(152.20)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		47.50	3.	(199.70)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7m		47.25	3.	(246.95)	
			205B	2.9	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		33.35	6.	(280.30)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		42.00	9.	(322.30)	
10.	Bower, Ruby	GBR	201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		36.00	2.	19.1	311.65
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		39.90	8.	(75.90)	
			612B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		35.15	8.	(111.05)	
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		42.00	2.	(153.05)	
			305C	2.8	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	10m		22.40	13.	(175.45)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		49.50	9.	(224.95)	
			5152B	2.9	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	10m		37.70	11.	(262.65)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		49.00	10.	(311.65)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.1 PLATFORM WOMEN GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Cable, Grace	USA	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		31.20	13.	18.9	306.95
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		43.00	9.	(74.20)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		35.15	9.	(109.35)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	5.	(151.35)	
			107C	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10m		28.35	12.	(179.70)	
			5253B	3.2	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	10m		32.00	14.	(211.70)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	9.	(270.50)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	7m		36.45	11.	(306.95)	
12.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		32.00	11.	19.1	299.05
			612B	1.9	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	10m		35.15	10.	(67.15)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		38.95	10.	(106.10)	
			403B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		35.00	11.	(141.10)	
			205B	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	10m		44.95	9.	(186.05)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		36.40	11.	(222.45)	
			405B	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		35.00	12.	(257.45)	
			6243D	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		41.60	12.	(299.05)	
13.	Thorsen, Julie Synnove	NOR	201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	10m		28.80	16.	18.6	284.15
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		37.05	13.	(65.85)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	10m		34.20	13.	(100.05)	
			403B	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		33.00	14.	(133.05)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		40.60	14.	(173.65)	
			205B	2.9	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		39.15	13.	(212.80)	
			5251B	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	10m		40.30	13.	(253.10)	
			107C	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		31.05	13.	(284.15)	
14.	Schreiber, Jessica	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		28.80	16.	19.1	278.00
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m		26.60	18.	(55.40)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		30.45	18.	(85.85)	
			403B	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		33.00	17.	(118.85)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	10m		34.50	18.	(153.35)	
			205B	2.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		42.05	16.	(195.40)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		44.80	15.	(240.20)	
			405B	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		37.80	14.	(278.00)	
15.	Ustsinovich, Kseniya	BLR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		30.40	15.	17.9	273.60
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		35.00	11.	(65.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		38.95	11.	(104.35)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	10m		32.30	12.	(136.65)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		45.60	10.	(182.25)	
			205B	2.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	10m		33.35	12.	(215.60)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	10m		28.00	14.	(243.60)	
			614B	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	10m		30.00	15.	(273.60)	



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.1 PLATFORM WOMEN GROUP A PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Irvine, Tamara	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		33.60	6.	18.6	268.05
			401B	1.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		28.00	15.	(61.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7m		36.10	15.	(97.70)	
			612B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	7m		27.90	16.	(125.60)	
			5253B	3.2	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	10m		35.20	16.	(160.80)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		33.60	17.	(194.40)	
			205B	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	10m		39.15	17.	(233.55)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	10m		34.50	16.	(268.05)	
17.	Taciak, Anna	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		28.80	16.	17.6	264.15
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		35.70	16.	(64.50)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		31.50	16.	(96.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		31.35	15.	(127.35)	
			5233D	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	7m		33.60	15.	(160.95)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		44.55	15.	(205.50)	
			107C	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	10m		31.05	16.	(236.55)	
			614B	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	10m		27.60	17.	(264.15)	
18.	Rubio, Irene	ESP	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		33.60	6.	17.4	252.00
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		35.00	17.	(68.60)	
			612B	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	10m		25.65	17.	(94.25)	
			201B	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		23.40	18.	(117.65)	
			105B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		42.55	17.	(160.20)	
			405B	2.8	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	10m		22.40	18.	(182.60)	
			614B	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		25.20	18.	(207.80)	
			5251B	2.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		44.20	18.	(252.00)	



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 18 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 144

---

**COMPETITION: 1.1****PLATFORM WOMEN GROUP A PRELIMINARY**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Norman Becker	GER
JU 2	Satu Pirhonen	FIN
JU 3	Lindsey Fraser	GBR
JU 4	N. Labun	BLR
JU 5	Marina Nikolaeva	RUS

---

**Speaker:**

Kerstin Taubert

GER

x = two points penalty



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23



RESULT

Print: 2017-4-20 06:44 PM

COMPETITION: 1.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	START	RESULT	TOTAL
1.	Ruby Bower	1999	GBR	11.5	153.05	234.35	387.40
2.	Emily Martin	2001	GBR	11.9	162.35	216.90	379.25
3.	Nikita Hains	2000	AUS	12.5	143.65	228.45	372.10
4.	Saija Paavola	2001	FIN	10.8	142.30	218.60	360.90
5.	Grace Cable	2000	USA	11.4	151.35	204.50	355.85
6.	Hana Kondo	2001	JPN	11.5	152.55	199.10	351.65
7.	Giulia Vittorioso	2001	ITA	10.9	152.20	198.55	350.75
8.	Laia Peinador	2001	ESP	9.9	150.65	191.85	342.50
9.	Vlada Tatsenko	1999	UKR	11.4	150.80	190.75	341.55
10.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	11.5	141.10	184.00	325.10
11.	Tereza Vithoukas	2000	CAN	11.2	134.90	189.45	324.35
12.	Aimee Wilson	1999	CAN	11.5	149.10	170.20	319.30



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.2

## PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Bower, Ruby	GBR	305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		54.60	2.	11.5	387.40 (153.05)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	2.		(117.60)
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		56.55	2.		(174.15)
			405B	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		60.20	1.		(234.35)
2.	Martin, Emily	GBR	5152B	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		52.20	4.	11.9	379.25 (162.35)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7m		58.80	5.		(111.00)
			107B	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	10m		43.50	5.		(154.50)
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	4.		(216.90)
3.	Hains, Nikita	AUS	6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		56.00	1.	12.5	372.10 (143.65)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		56.00	1.		(112.00)
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		65.25	1.		(177.25)
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	10m		51.20	2.		(228.45)
4.	Paavola, Saija	FIN	5251B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		54.60	2.	10.8	360.90 (142.30)	
			624B	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		51.80	3.		(106.40)
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	3.		(169.40)
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5m		49.20	3.		(218.60)
5.	Cable, Grace	USA	107C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		48.60	6.	11.4	355.85 (151.35)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		51.20	4.		(99.80)
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	4.		(158.60)
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		45.90	5.		(204.50)
6.	Kondo, Hana	JPN	405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		51.80	5.	11.5	351.65 (152.55)	
			107B	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		36.00	8.		(87.80)
			205B	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		60.90	8.		(148.70)
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	10m		50.40	6.		(199.10)
7.	Vittorioso, Giulia	ITA	5233D	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5m		42.50	11.	10.9	350.75 (152.20)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7m		44.55	6.		(87.05)
			205B	2.9	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	10m		66.70	6.		(153.75)
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		44.80	7.		(198.55)
8.	Peinador, Laia	ESP	105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		46.80	7.	9.9	342.50 (150.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		52.65	9.		(99.45)
			614B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		45.60	9.		(145.05)
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		46.80	8.		(191.85)
9.	Tatsenko, Vlada	UKR	405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		46.20	8.	11.4	341.55 (150.80)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	10m		46.40	10.		(92.60)
			205B	2.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		44.95	10.		(137.55)
			305C	2.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		53.20	9.		(190.75)
10.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	205B	2.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	10m		43.50	10.	11.5	325.10 (141.10)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		54.60	7.		(98.10)
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		50.70	7.		(148.80)
			6243D	3.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		35.20	11.		(184.00)



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

### COMPETITION: 1.2

### PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Vithoukas, Tereza	CAN	405B	2.8	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	10m		39.20	12.	11.2	324.35
			107C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		49.95	12.	(89.15)	(134.90)
			305C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		33.60	12.	(122.75)	
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	10m		66.70	10.	(189.45)	
12.	Wilson, Aimee	CAN	405B	2.8	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.0	10m		44.80	9.	11.5	319.30
			107B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		37.50	11.	(82.30)	(149.10)
			207C	3.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	10m		49.50	11.	(131.80)	
			614B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	10m		38.40	12.	(170.20)	





# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

---

**COMPETITION: 1.2****PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

JU 1	N. Labun	BLR
JU 2	Satu Pirhonen	FIN
JU 3	Lindsey Fraser	GBR
JU 4	Norman Becker	GER
JU 5	Marina Nikolaeva	RUS

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

R E S U L T

Print: 2017-4-21 07:20 PM

## COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Anna Shyrykhay Annika Miethig	2000 2001	GER	12.3	257.04
2.	Michelle Heimberg Madeline Coquoz	2000 1999	SUI	12.5	244.20
3.	Scarlett Mew Jensen Maria Papworth	2001 2001	GBR	12.3	243.48
4.	Tatiana Stepanova Vitaliia Koroleva	2000 2001	RUS	12.7	242.55
5.	Grace Cable Mayson Richards	2000 2002	USA	12.3	242.43
6.	Linnea Sörensen Mathilda Roxne	1999 1999	SWE	11.9	226.89
7.	Katsiaryna Velihurskaya Yuliya Bandzik	1999 2001	BLR	11.9	224.16
8.	Anni Paloheimo Lauren Hallaselka	2003 2003	FIN	11.6	221.64
9.	Chiara Pellacani Giulia Vittorioso	2002 2001	ITA	12.3	207.81
	Allie Klein	1999	AUS		not started
	Kate Rosman	2002			



## 7th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 7.1 SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Shyrykhay, Anna	GER	403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	6.5		45.00	3.	12.3	257.04	
			Miethig, Annika	103B	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	3.	(87.00)	
			205C	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	6.5		61.32	1.	(148.32)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5		50.40	1.	(198.72)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.32	1.	(257.04)		
2.	Heimberg, Michelle	SUI	401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.20	5.	12.5	244.20	
			Coquoz, Madeline	301B	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	6.0		42.00	5.	(85.20)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		53.46	5.	(138.66)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.5		58.50	2.	(197.16)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	5.0		47.04	2.	(244.20)		
3.	Mew Jensen, Scarlett	GBR	401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.0	7.0		47.40	1.	12.3	243.48	
			Papworth, Maria	5231D	2.0	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.40	1.	(91.80)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		55.44	2.	(147.24)		
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		41.16	5.	(188.40)		
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		55.08	3.	(243.48)		
4.	Stepanova, Tatiana	RUS	401B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0		46.20	2.	12.7	242.55	
			Koroleva, Vitaliia	101B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	6.5	7.0		45.60	1.	(91.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		52.65	3.	(144.45)		
			205B	3.0	3.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		50.40	3.	(194.85)		
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.5		47.70	4.	(242.55)		
5.	Cable, Grace	USA	103B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.5		42.60	6.	12.3	242.43	
			Richards, Mayson	5231D	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		43.80	4.	(86.40)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		52.92	4.	(139.32)		
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		52.08	4.	(191.40)		
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		51.03	5.	(242.43)		
6.	Sörensen, Linnea	SWE	401B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		44.40	4.	11.9	226.89	
			Roxne, Mathilda	301B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	7.	(82.20)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		42.48	7.	(124.68)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		49.56	7.	(174.24)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	6.	(226.89)		
7.	Velihurskaya, Katsiaryna	BLR	403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.0		40.80	7.	11.9	224.16	
			Bandzik, Yuliya	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		42.00	6.	(82.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		48.60	6.	(131.40)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	3.5		44.52	6.	(175.92)		
			105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		48.24	7.	(224.16)		
8.	Paloheimo, Anni	FIN	401B	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		39.60	8.	11.6	221.64	
			Hallaselka, Lauren	201B	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.80	8.	(80.40)	
			105B	2.4	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		41.76	8.	(122.16)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		51.24	8.	(173.40)		
			5233D	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		48.24	8.	(221.64)		
9.	Pellacani, Chiara	ITA	101B	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.20	9.	12.3	207.81	
			Vittorioso, Giulia	201B	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.0		35.40	9.	(72.60)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		38.64	9.	(111.24)		
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	9.	(161.64)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0		46.17	9.	(207.81)		



# 7th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden  
2017-04-20 - 2017-04-23

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 9 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 45

---

**COMPETITION: 7.1****SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH**

---

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

E 1	Vyninka Arlow	AUS
E 2	Carmen Stritt Burk	SUI
S 1	Satu Pirhonen	FIN
S 2	Norman Becker	GER
S 3	Stephane Lortie	CAN
S 4	Paul Joachim Thorsen	NOR
S 5	Tatjana Pokrebna	UKR
E 3	Taishi Busujima	JPN
E 4	Marina Nikolaeva	RUS

---

**Speaker:**

Rainer Punzel

GER

x = two points penalty